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( 
DESCRIPTION Rnl I wn nnnMS:-T~D ... 

AB 3-3 GLOVER, CEPHAS . 
2928 N. COMMERCIAL . 

. 
R 10-4 CODON, WOODROW . 

3127 N. COMMERCIAL - . 
. 

E 3-b GRANYILLE, VtKTA 

2653 N. COMMERCIAL COURT 

AB 3-8 GRONER,. JAMES H. 
2931 N. GANTENBEIN 

E 3-12 HALE, CORA LEE (MRS.) 
53~ N. RUSSELL 

A 4-Z ESTATE OF ZENOBIA HARRI::; 
222 N. IVY. 

R 9-2 HART, JOHN & ROSENA ! - 3141 N. GANTENBEIN I 

. . 
A 2-b HARVEY, KATHIE - -

217 N. MONROE . 
A 2-6 HAWKINS, ERNESTINE 

217 N. MONROE 

RS 4-9 HAWKINS, JAMES L. 
7 N. RUSSELL 

RS 4-9 HENDERSON, SANTEE 
7 N. RUSSELL 

E 4-5 HEPBURN , ELIZABETH 
410-412 N. KNOTT 

R 14-4 HINES, WALTER 
3036 N. KERBY 

A 3-8 HOGGANS , COTTRELL 
250-52 N. COOK 

A 4-13 HORSMAN, CHERRY ALICE . .3303 N . VANCOl,JVER 

R 15-3 HULL, LYNN 
3006 N. COMMERCIAL 



' SI DENT I AL RE LO CAT I ON RECORD - • 

Project Name ___________ _ _ Pa rce l No . /IB .3 -3 Ad v I so r 

Name Z/(V£R, {!Gt.Ins C 11 en t' s 

Address 

■ Male 

MxZ ~ It r /4//A7C/0 r!.J 

• Fam i 1 y • Ma rr ied 

D Female □ Individual □ Single 

Fam i ly Compos i tion 

Total Number in Family 0 -----
:::,2_ wt fe , husband 

Other: R l t· e a 10n A 1oe R 1 e at 10n A 1oe 
r[ 1tA"~ 
/)%~/1. 

Phone 

Ethn Glac,,{~ Age 

□ Renter/ Occupant 

• Owner /Occupant 

Economic Data 

Address 

Other Source of Income 
$ 

vG --- - - -

$-------.­
Tota 1 Month 1 y Income $ ( 5cz., CC) ) 

Eligible for Public Housing □ 
Eligible for We 1 fare D 

YES m NO 

YES @NO 

Presently Receiving Welfare O YES @ No 

Other Asslstance 

El iglble for (Other) □ YES ~NO 

Claimant was displaced from real property within the project area on or after date of per­
tinent contract for Federal assistance and/or date of HUD approval of budget for project: 

(i] YES 

Date of inltial interview efw4-V 
D NO 

Date of Info pamphlet delivery -------
Date Notice to Move given Date Effective Expires ---------- ------ -----• 

CLAIMANT'S INITIAL DATE OF OCCUPANCY 

(a) for owner-occupants - Indicate initial date of 
occupancy and ownership 

Date of initiation of negotiations for purchase of property 

Date of Acquisition 

Date of letter of Intent 

Dute of move / /( 



• • 
DWELLI tlG Utll T FROM 'v/H I CH RELOCATED 

Private Silles X 
Priviltc Re, t.:i 1 

Other 

Total NuMber of Rooms 

Number of Bedrooms 

Sing 1 e Fam i 1 y 

Duplex 

Multiple Fam i 1 y 

7 

X Age of Hous Ing Un It / 7f?J 
Size of Habitilhle Area //( ..) 

Furnished with claimant's furniture 
I >(I YES / / NO 

Rent Paid$ _______ Util itles 

Monthly Housing Payments$ _____ Taxes 

Liens$ (please explain) ---------
Acqu is it I on Price $ J,5;/X"('. ,~ Amenities ------------------

REPLACEMENT DWELLING UNIT 

Address /{IQ(/ /)[ //)/-;/l I 

Private Sales X. Sing 1 e Fam 11 y 

Private Rental Duplex 

Other Multiple Fam i 1 y 

!X.. 

LPA Referred Self Referred 'X ------
Outside city 0 Outside state 0 
Age of Housing Unit /9~ / 

Size of Habitable Area I ,2 c,C, 

No. of Rooms ? -,~-- No. of Bedrooms g_ 

For Claimants Who Purchased For Claimants Who Rented 

Purchase Price of Replacement Dwell fng $ 3;:: ~()0 Rent $ ________ _ 

Taxes$__________ Utilities$ _____ _ 

RHP or TACO (including incidental costs) $ IS" 00 0 Total Rent Assistance $ , ------
Amount of Annual Payment$ ----

No. of Housing ~eferrals to: Agency Referrals: o 
cf). Standard Sai .-s MCW HAP OTHER( ____ ) 

Standard Rent ----- Food Stamp Legal Aid --- --- Other ( ----

Benefits Received 

Date Ck # Type Amount S -------- ------- --------- ---------
Date Ck II Type Amount $ -------- ------- --------- ---------



. RESIDENTIAL RELOCATION RECORD -

CLIENT'S NAME GLOV5R 1 Cephas 

ADDRESS 2928 N. Commercial PHONE. ___ _ 

SEX M ETHN Black VETERAN ___ AGE __ _ 

MARITAL STATUS married TENURE owner 

DISABILITY ____ _ INDIV __ FAMILY __ X __ 

ELIGIBLE FOR : PUBLIC HOUSING_ FHA 23S __ _ 

RENT SUPPLEMENT_OTHER ___ _ 

INITIAL INTERVIEW 5/24/71 --------------

RELOCATION ADVISOR JC ---------
PROJECT NAME Emanuel Ore . R-20 

PARCEL NO . AB-3-3 -------------
DATE ON S I TE : --IJI.M..Ll-:..&...~a...----1 

INITIATION OF 
NEGOTIATIONS : ----------1 
DATE OF 
ACQUISITION :_Decembe_r-&.ll'-.A-.i....t...,_~ 

DATE INFO PAMPHLET DELIVERED_-·----

NOTICE TO MOVE ______ DATES EFFECTIVE. _____ EXPIRATION DATE. _______ _ 

NOTIFY IN CASE OF EMERGENCY ---------------------------
ECONOMIC DATA 

Employer United Airlines 
Address ------------­
MC W ~~'."'"--~----------Social Secur ity 
Pens ion ----------
0th er ---------------------------

TOTAL MONTHLY INCOME 

$ S00 . (est.) 

$ 500 .00 

FAMILY COMPOSITION 

N ame R l e at ,on A ,qe 
Thelma 0 . wife 
Pinky Robinson mother 

DWELLING UNIT FROM WHICH RELOCATED 

s ss 
Subs idized Sales S i nq le Fam i 1 v X Age of Structure 1908 No . Rooms z Subsidized Rental Hultfole Fami ly No. Bedrooms.1,_ Furn._Unfurn~ 
Pub I i c Hous i nq Duplex Utilities$ 
Private Rental Mobile Home Monthly Payments (Rent) $ 
Private Sales X Acquisit ion Price $ ' ~ '2'2!2 

Size of Habitable Area __ l_.(_0_O __ 
Taxes$ ----Li ens $ ----

Equity$ ___ _ 

HOUSING REFERRALS AGENCY REFERRALS 

Address Bedrooms Name o f A 1gencv D ate 
Multnomah County Welfare 
Food Stamp Program 
Housinq Authority 
Leqal Aid 
FISH 
Health Deot. 



AGENCY ACTION · REASCNS· 
Appeals 
iv icted 
Refused Assistance ·-
Address Unknown ltracina) -
Other (death. etc.) 

TEMPORARY RELOCATION 

Within Proiect Date Moved In ---Address 
Outside Pro iect ·-

-------------------Reason _________________ _ 

REPLACEMENT DWELLING UNIT 

Client Referred ------------- LPA Referred --------------
Address !869 N, E. 114th Place Phone 253-9868 Date of Move --------1 ... ; ,, • , 

WHERE RELOCATED· s ss 
Same Ci tv X Subsidized Sales Sina le Fam i 1 y X ' 
Outside Citv Subsidized Rental Mu 1 t i o 1 e Fam i 1 y I 
Out of State Public Housina Duolex 

Private Ren ta I Mobile Home 
Priyate Sales X 

Furn ished_Unfurnished_N~ber of Rooms_N~ber of Bedrooms_Habitable Area __ 

Util iti es$ _____ Monthly Payments (Rent} $ ____ Purchase Pr ice $ ______ _ 

Age of Structure: Taxes$ --- ---- Equity$ _____ Distance Moved Away __ _ 

Name of Moving Company ------------ Name of Realtor -----------__ ':"Z:', 

BENEFITS RECEIVED 
Tvoe Ck# Date Amount 

RHP 234 EH 1 ,~ /72 '> l'i non. 
Purchase Price $ 31, QQQ,_ 

TACO Rental ') 

TACO Renta I• 
Down Payment $ 

TACO Rental ) 

TACO Ren ta 1 s 
RHP $ 15,000 

TACO Sales) s 
Fixed Movina 28821G 1/25/72 s 500 . 

Total Down - $ 

Actual Move s 
Storaae > 

Total Mortgage $ - .. 
Incidental 
Interest ' 

TOTAL BENEFITS RECEIVED $ I 5 a 500. 

REALTOR : __________ ESCROW co. _________ OFFICER ______ _ 

• 



INTERVIEW REGISTER 
Pa-t'e Re Jc- ..dt ion ·----------------------------------------....... 

I /15/71 

10/8/71 

10/12/71 

10/18/71 

11 /19/71 

11/23/71 

I /26/72 

Flyer del ivered to Thelma Glover by Marion Scott . Mother, "Pinky" 
Robinson also lives there. Are interested in meeting. Not anxious to 
move, but since they have to would like to know when . 

Mr . Glover cal led office re: card left eur ing survey . Was quite hostile 
at first . . . is good friend of Mr. Stokes who is very hostile to project. 
Does not want to sell and if he must wi II demand price adequate to 
purchase comparable housing elsewhere (has nice home) . He understands 
our problems but does not think hosp ital should deal through us but 
does not think hospital should deal through us but directly with owners . 
Has had at least two real estate men offer him deals only to find out 
1 ater that they are rea 11 y agents for the hosp i ta I . Is EDPA member. 

Norm B. and I talked to the Glovers. They did not accept the option at 
this time, pending a review of the total picture of sales and relocati on. 
I explained that we would work with them in every possible way to meet 
fheir needs . Informed them that they could take al 1 the time they 
wanted to decide what.they wanted and what they thought they should get . 

Visited Mr . Glvoer to inspect the house and see all of its 11 special 11 

features. There are 3 bedrooms, 2 baths, a den, kitchen, living room, 
dining room and utility room . He was not hostile towards me but he 
is not wi I ling to sign a receipt for having received the relocation 
information . He has an idea that he should receive commercial values 
for his property and i f Emanuel wants it bad enough they should be 
willing to pay dearly . I suggested he might start looking for a house 
and when he is interested in something to give me a call. He said he 
would do so . 

Met with the Glovers at C-Cap office on Stanton. They sti 11 feel that 
the offer was not enough. Mr. Barnes advised him to hold off from 
signing option unti 1 a third appraisal has been made, but encouraged 
them to start looking at house in the range of $18,000 to $20,000 . 
Mr . Stark and Harold Hand were also present . 

Reassurance that we are moving along as fast as possible. 

Was not able to get anyone unti 1 today . Talked to Mrs. Glover and told 
her we had asked for an FHA appraisal and were wa iting for a reply. 
I wanted them to know what we were doing and to call if there were any 
quest ions. 

FHA has been made . Report due any day. 

Had a long talk with Mr . Glover . It now appears that he thinks of us 
more favorable since we check on the price of the house on Morgan St . 
and found it ove r priced. He has looked at a few houses and has 
narrowed them down to one but his wife is out of town unti 1 Monday, 
November 22, and has to wait for her approval . 

Mr . and Mrs . Glover signed an earnest money statement today for a house 
on 1869 N.E. 114th Place for $31,000. 

Glover check arrived today for moving expese $500 .00. Check #28821-G 

1<er 



DATED this 29 t h day of February 19 72 

The undersigned does hereby consent and agree that all 

personal property left by me in the premises at ________ _ 

2928 N. CO!TY!lercia l , Portland, Oregon may be considered 

and treated by the PORTLAND DEVELOPMENT COMMISSION as abandoned 

property and disposed of without incurr i ng any obligation or 

liability to account to me therefore. 

by: 



PORTLAND ■EVELOPMENT OOMMISSION 
1700 s.w. FOURTH AVENUE N«? 288?1 
PORTLAND, OREGON 97201 

G 

PAY TO THE 
otlDEROF C-,ha1 llowr $ soo.oo 

________________________________ DOLLARS 

THE FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF ORF.CON 
S.W. Fifth uul CoU... Bnadl 

~• Portlu4, ON.-

DAff INVOl<:a o• 
COlff'ltACT NO.. 

224-4100 

O&Kltll'T10N 

NON-NEGOTIABLE 

DIITACH aspo• DIIPOelTINe CHSCII 

AMOUNT 

lal•1r11■1 t ,-r Clala f,w 1a•ecat•• fll111111t f llM. 
,,.. 2911 •· e, rclal (flarciel M-J•J). 

Account Distribution 

IIO BM 

,. ......... -.. ,..,t.,. ......... ., .. ,. 

MIRVIO' 

E 1501 Relocation Payment (EH) $500.00 
(Fixed payment - Femi ly) 

,,. .• a•-• ·•·· 



.. 

WORKSHEET FOR fil HOVING CLAIMS 

I . Name. ___________ .;._ _____ _ Project ____________ _ 

2. Date(s) of move. ___________ _ Parcel No. ____ _ 

3. Dwelling unit from which you moved: 
Address / .. No. of rooms ___ _ 
__ Furnished __ Unfurnished Date you moved into this unit _______ _ 

4. Dwelling unit to which you moved: 
Address _______________ _ 

Were goods moved to or from storage? __ Yes ___ No 

5. Total claim $ ------
FIXED PAYMENT : --$2=0-0 ___ +.$ ____ =.$ _____ _ 

ACTUAL MOVING COSTS 
6. Name of moving company (or person) _____________________ _ 
7. Mover's telephone _______ 8. Mover's address ______________ _ 
9. Method of payment 

__ a. reimburse client (show paid bill) 
_b. pay mover directly (show bill) 
_c. let local agency contract with mover 

10. knount actual costs 
a. Moving costs (attach receipt or voucher $ ____ _ 
b. Cost of insurance (attach invoice) $ ____ _ 
c. Storage cost (attach receipt or voucher $ ____ _ 

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
STORAGE COSTS 

Name, address and ZIP code of storage company 

A. Type of claim 
initial supplementary __ final 

B. Storage period 
1. Tota I period: _____ months. Check one: Actua I __ Est I mated 
2. Date property moved to storage: ___________ _ 
3. Date property moved from storage: __________ _ 

C. Storage Costs 
I. Monthly rate 
2. Total costs actually incurred 
3. !mount previously received 
4. knount claimed (line 2 minus 3) 

$. ___ _ 
$. ____ _ 

$ ___ _ 
$ ___ _ 

pPproved 

$ ___ _ 
$ ____ _ 
$ ____ _ 
$ ____ _ 

D. Description of Property Stored : please list on back of this sheet. 

E. Method of Payment 

M-8 

___ reimburse client (attach receipt or paid bill) 
__ __.pay storage company directly (attach bill) 



CLAIM FOR RELOCATION PAYME NT FOR FIXED 
PAYMEtff {FAtllLIES Al~D INDIVIDUALS) 

NAME, ADDRESS AtJD ZIP CODE OF LOCAL AGENCY PROJECT NAME {if applicable) 
Po rtland Devel opment Conmission Emanuel Hospital Project 
1700 SW Fourth Avenue 
Po rtland, Oregon 97201 Project Number: ORE R-20 

PENALTY FOR FALSE OR FRAUDULENT STATEMENT. U.S.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, provides: 
1/hoever, in any matter within the jurisdiction of any department or agency of the 

United States knowingly and willfully falsifies ... or makes any false, fictitious 
or fraudulent statements or representations, or makes or uses any false writing or 
doc ument knowing the same to contain any false, fictitious or fraudulent statment or 
entry, shall be fined not more than $10,000 or imprisoned not more than five years, 
or both." 
1. FULL NAME OF CLAIMANT x Family ___ lndi vi dual 

2. 

3. 

4. 

GLOVER, Cephas 

DATE(S) OF MOVE 
1-14-72 

m~LLING UNIT FROM WHICH YOU MOVED PARCEL NO . AB-3-3 
a. Address _______________ _ 

2928 N, Commercial, Portland, Oregon 97227 
b . Apartment, Floor, or Room Number ___ _ 
c. Was it furnished with your own furniture? 

x Yes ___ No 

DWELLING UNIT TO WHICH YOU MOVED 
a. Address (include ZIP Code) -------1869 N. E. 114th Place, Portland, Oregon 97220 
b . P4>artment, Floor, or Room Number ----

d. Number of rooms occupied {ex­
cluding bathrooms, hallways, 
and closets: _________ _ 

e. Date you moved into this 
address: Nov. 1947 

c. Were household goods moved to 
or from storage? 

Yes x No ---
If "Yes", complete table, 
"Statement of Claim for Storage 
Cos t S II -----------------------------5. TOTAL CLAIM {if 5 b. marked 

Dislocation Allowance 
Fixed Moving Payment 

(Consult local agency) 

above) 
$200.00 

300 .00 
Total $ 500 .00 --------

6. I CERTIFY under the penalties and provisions of U.S.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, and any 
other applicable law, that this claim and information submitted herewith have been 
examined by me and are true, correct and complete, and that I understand that, apart 
from the penalties and provisions of U.S.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, and any other appli­
cable law, falsification of any item in this claim or submitted herewith may result 
in forfeiture of the entire c la im. I further certify that I have not submitted any 
other claim for, or received, reimbursement or compensation from any other source 
for any item of loss or expense paid pursuant to this claim, and that any bills or 
receipt s s ubmit ted herewith accurately refl ect moving services actually performed 
and/or storage costs actually incurred. r1 . 

7
/ / • 

~ ~-\) Mdt--!2 
Date sig~re of Claimant 

M-1 Page 1. 



(For Local Agency Use Only) 

DETERMINATION OF ELIGIBILITY FOR RELOCATION PAYMENT 
FOR MOVING EXPENSES (FAMILIES AND INDIVIDUALS) 

NAME AND ADDRESS OF CLAIMANT: NAME OF LOCAL AGENCY: 
Cephas Glover 
l869 N. E. 114th Place 
Portland, Oregon 97220 

Portland Development Commission 
1700 SW Fourth Avenue 
Portland, Oregon 97201 

INSTRUCTIONS: Attach this form to the pertinent claim form filed by claimant. Attach 
an explanation of any difference between amounts claimed and amounts approved. 

I. Does claimant meet basic eligibility requirements ? -~x;.:__ 

If 11No, 11 explain: 

Yes No 

2. Complete if claim is for a fi xed payment including an amount for moving articles 
located in household storage space: 

Date items inspected: 
Month- Day- Year 

3. If claim is for a self-move, does approved amount exceed estimated cost of 
accomplishing the move through services of a conmercial mover or contractor? 

___ Yes No 

If 11Yes, 11 explain basis for approved amount: 

4. CERTIFICATION 

I CERTIFY that I have examined the claim, and the substantiating documentation, 
and have found it to be in accord with the applicable provisions of Federal law 
and the regulations issued by the Department of Housing and Urban Development 
pursuant thereto. Therefore, the claim is hereby approved and payment is author­
ized as fol lows : 

Page 3. 
M-6 



A. 

·~~ 

6. 

(Ce, :)]ct,· citnc r A or 8:) 

Item 

Fii<cd P ... yr,11::nt and Dislocation 
Al low.,nce .,. 

., 
l • Fixed payment $ 300.00 

2. Dislocati on 
a 11 owance $ 200.00 

3. 7ota l $ 500 00 

r~ct u., l Koving and Related 
Expenses 

1. In it i a 1 payment including, 
if ci;:>;:>l icable, storage and 
rel.::.ted costs in the amount 
of$ 

2. Supplementary payment(s) 
for storage costs: 

3. Final payment for moving 
expenses covering storage 
and related costs 

Ailount ll Autnorizcd Signuture Du~~ 

$ 

500.00 

$ 

l/ Attach full explanation of any adj ustments made; e.g., amount set off asainst 
claim or amount of dislocation allowance made as an advance payment. 

5. RECORD OF PAYMENTS MADE 

i Date Check Number Amount Date Check Number I A11ount I 
I 

I 

t/-z..s./7,.,_ )..~6)1 & $ _soc ,..-c I $ i 

I I I 
I : 
I I 

Page 4 I 



~•nuary 20, 1972 

Title lnsurence C011pany 
E.sts Ide Branch 
29 N.E. 122nd Awnue 
Portland, Oregon 972)0 

Attention: Terry Ralph 

Aa: GLOVER, Cephas, Theim 
Escrow Account 

You have In the above-Identified account the eaount of $15,000, 
represent f ~ • rep lac ... nt hou1 f ng payant to be he Id In accord­
•nce with our wfttu haatrYCtfOM ,revfou1ly given you. 

This Is to certify that Hr. and ..-s. Glowr. haw purchaNd end 
now 0CC¥P'f • stenderd MIi Ing. You .,. ,..,...., author I Nd to 
reJMN ufd replac_,.t houilnt PIYINtnt and dlsbwse ft In 
such .,,._, •• dfnct-4 ~ ..-. Md Nr1. OIO¥ar. 

thl,. you fw ,._,r cooperation. 

ICW:ch 

Very lntly ,.,,.., 

lenj Ml n C. W.bb 
Chfef of Relocatfon M4I 

Pr~rty Mina ...... t 



• 

I 
JAN 1·1 197L 

<Jdl.e ,~ e~o/ (!)~ 
tltle,,_,_ - 425 S. W. Fourth Avenue / Portland, Oregon 97204 

Phone 222-3651 

WASHINGTON COUNTY OFFICE 
12012 S. W. CANYON ROAD 
BEAVERTON, OREGON 117045 

14Ml81 

EAST SIDE OFFICE 
1350 S. E. 122ND AVENUE 

PORTLAND, OREGON 97233 
256-9103 

January 14 , 1972 

Portland, Development Commis sion 
1700 s . " • Fourth Avenue 
Portland , Oregon 97201 

Attn : Ben'jamin C. "'ebb 

Gentlemen: 

CLACKAMAS COUNTY OFFICE 
112-11TH STREET 

OREGON CITY, OREGON 117045 
ll!i&-Q43 

IIQOWNO. 269961 
u, Glover, Cephas & Thelma. 

1869 N . E. 114th Place 

In connection with the above numbered Escrow, we enclose the following: 

( ) Statement of Receipts and Disbursements 
( ) Our check No. in the sum of $ 
lxx) Buyers closing statement 

( ) Deed recorded Book Page 
records of County, 

( ) Mortgage recorded Book Page 
records of County, 

( ) Note dated in the sum of S 
( ) Title Insurance Policy No. in the sum of S 
( ) Fire Insurance Policy in the a.mount of S 
( ) Bill of Sale 

Mr . and Mrs. Glover are moving into the property January UJ.th. 
Please authorize payment of the ~15,ooo. oo we are holding at 
your earliest convenience. 

'1'R/an 

T l 4f5 tu'", .... 110••• •• 11 -11 

Youn very truly, 
TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY OF OREGON 
East Sid)e Office 

I ( { ( ' c (. ,, <.. ~( {~I.._ By: _ ____ ......:...... _______ ....:........ __ __,,.c-~---
UQOWOflJICD 

Therese Ralph 



7ttte 1~ ~ o/'fJ'WJO# 
WASHINGTON COUNTY o,,ica 

12012 S W. CANYON ROAD 
BEAVERTON, OREGON 87005 

S4H181 

1111• lnau,ence 

425 S. W. Fourth A\'enue / Portlend, Oregon 97204 
Phone 222-3651 

CLACKAMAS COUNTY OFF1CI 

112 • 11TH STREET 
OREGON CITY, OREGON 87045 

ESCROW NO. .2.9.9.9.9..1. .......... . 
ESCROW DEP~~JMENT 

STATEMENT 

Ce_pha~ .... G.l over ... & ... The l ma .......................................... .. 

.Butt s ...... ............................................................................................ .. 

= -- -

DESCRIPTION 

°7 o'l"t "l <>Q + M...,n.,v ( Nn +., ()n 1 v \ 
- . 

Deposit -
Demand p.a.id __s_e._lla.r__ -
Title lmuran('e Polil)' 
Broker\ Commi,,ion --
E crow Fee 1/2 --
Taxe, ·--
IIECORDl~G 
Deed e ut_t_s __ to Glov~r 

to -- --
Tru, t Deed to 

'.\lortgage to 

Release of to 

Taxes Prorated Clo se to 6[3.0L1.2 
Insurance Prorated 
Fuel Prorated 1 f' A n V & -fi nA 1 WAtAr bill outs i de 
Rents Prorated 

DAn n~ 1 t hv Port l Bnd Develoome nt Co. 

},inltnnrno h Countv Transfer Tax 

--
Balance Due - deposi t ed 1/ 11 / 72 --

Tl ◄◄ 

Bal.inc:c-Our Check Herewith --

TOTAL 

Thi• covere money 11tU1ment only. 
Any papere to which you are entitled 
wRI follow later. 

---

-

es crow 

-

-

85&-5243 

EAIT 1101 OFFICI 

1350 S. E. 122ND AVENUE 
PORTLAND, OREGON 87233 

255-8103 

.............. J.an.uar.i .. 14. .............. , 19.7.2. 

DEBITS CREDITS 

$ $ 
---

._ __ 
- I--

>--- 3.1 , 0QQ _ 00_ .._ 

-
- >- - :=]io 50 

~ 

= -
l _50 - -- - - - --

427 !j0 
60 nh 

l~.000 ()() 

Jh 10 

l h . C::A~ Q6 

-- - -
31,563 91~ 31 , 563 96 

""'--

7ate '}~ ~#f of ()'"9"J' 
l t ( ( ..-! L A t[{/,;,,,( 

BY.~ .................... · ..................... . ........ / .. ~ ........ ,t:-::::_ ..... . 



Tftle ln1uranc. ~•ny 
bit Sf de lranch 
29 N. E. 122nd Avenue 
Port I and, Oregon 

Attentfon: Terry Mlph 

Gent , ... n: 

January 6, 1972 

Ra: QLOV!fl, Cephas , The 1• 
ltcrow Account 

W. are enclosing our W.rrant No. 234 EH In tM aaount of $15,000, 
to IMt •posited to subject ••crow and to be r.eleaHd upc,n written 
author.Jzat Ion frOlt the Port land Deva1opaent C:C..lulon thlt Mr. atMI 
Nr1. llowr hew purCM~aM ~ • tunieH MIii,.. 

In or•r that certafn eosu lncurre4 ~ closl111 can N relliburMd 
to the ,-,chaNr, please ... • copy of the closlng stat .... t to 
the ,Orttand Dilwlapaent C:C..lulon. 

Thank Y• for ~ c-,.r1tlon;. 

ICWich 
lnclosure 

"'U•ln C. 
Chief of ~ • ocat ,,...,ty t 



URBAN R£DEY[LOf'MtNT FUND-ftlOJ£CT-NDITUR£S-£MANU£L HOSPITAL. OR£. R·20 -
Warrant Number 

► PORTLAND DEVELOP~IENT CO~DSSION 
1700 S.W . FOURTH AVENUE 
PORTLAND, OREGON 9720 I 

.N'.' 

DA TE Jal\Uary .S 

234 EH 

PAY TO Tit •• lnawrann C...,.ny 

~-- , 19_71 

s 1s,000.00 

TO THE TltEASUIH OF THE 
CITY OF ,OITlAND, OIEGON ......... 

Portland Developm• nl Comminion 

DATE 
tHYOtC,a 0 .. 

C O N TltACT NOa . 

Account Distribution 

!!9, 

DOLLARS 

AUTHO,tlUO e1GHATUlll&-

N ON - NEGOTIABLE 
A UTHOltl'UD • ICNATUIIIII 

224-4100 DETACH ■11'01111& 011...0etTIHO CH&CK 

oaac 1un10N AMOUNT 

---------- - -, 
..,_ft f n ••craw ,., C.,-1 and The I• D. llewr, RH, 
fer ..._.,.,_,. ,er clal• flied. ,,. 2928 N. C...rcfal 
(Parcel AI-J•J). 

Lula,•• ,.,_nt tn,999.99 

E 1501 Relocation Payment 
(RHP) 

(EH) $15,000.00 



( For Loca 1 A3cncy Use Only) 
DETERMINATION OF ELIGIBILITY FOR REP LACEMENT 

HOUSING PAYMENT FOR HOMEOWNERS 
NA/{E AM) ADDRESS OF CLAIMANT: NAME OF LOCAL AGENCY: 

Cephas & Thelma D. Glover 
2928 N. Commercial 
Portland, Oregon 97227 

Portland Development Commission 
1700 S . W. Fourth Avenue 
Portland , Oregon 97201 ----------- ---------- -----

l~JT ri~CTIONS: CoTip lete this form to delermine eligibility of claimant for Repl~cumcn~ 
Hc,u~ir,9 ?uyr .. .:nt for Ho.neowner;, Attach Lhe co-np leted form to the pertinent c:.:;i m for,,, 
~ilccl u/ claimant. Note that the determination of the a-nount of payment to cover co5rs 
incicLr,tul LO purch..:i~c of a repl..:iccmcnt dwelling is maclc on thu ... pplic.:iblc cl.::i r,1 form. 
/-tt~h ,;,, C'Yl')l:inc1t ion _Q. L...Q..QY. entries which d i ffer fro;1 clnimint ' c; cntri 0s on clr1 i.f2!~rJ:2. 

I. Did the claimant o,m the dwalling at the time of acquisition? _..;.;x,___Yes No 

2. 

., 

.J. 

lnitiul Date of o~,:-iership:_N_c-v __ • __ ,_9_'-1_7_ Date of Acquisition: ::De£., J.:) 1 t9J.}__ 

Did the claimant own and occupy the dwelling at least 180 days prior to the initia-
tion of negot i at i ans? x Yes ___ No 

lnitiul Date o f Ownership: NO"v, tct41 
Month-Day-Year 

Date of lnitidtion of 
Negot i at i ans: ~ ~'1 11 lJ 

- I ----
Month-D~~Yc~a"'"'""r ___ _ 

Did the claimant purchase and occupy the replacement housing within one year from 
rhc date o f displacement? x Yes ___ No 
D~~c of Displacement: _______ Date of Purchase of Rep lac~mcnt 

Month-Day-Year Housing: __ _ 

Date of Occupancy of Replacement Housing: _______ _ 
Mont h- Day- Year 

Month-Day-Year 
(If the claimant was unable to occupy the replacement housing within the requ i red 

___ o~r'\~::t,£~riod, use reverse side of this form to provide expl annt ion.) 
4. 

5. 

6. 

Did the claimant have a bona fide mortga3e on his dwelling for at least 180 days 
pr ior to initiation of negotiations? ___ Yes ___ No 
Issuance Date of Mortgage: ________ Date of Discharge of 

Month-Day-Year Mortgage: ______ , ____ _ 

Date of Initiation of Negotiations: __ _ 
Month- Day- Year 

Mont h- Day- Year 

Has the replacement housing been inspected and found to be standard? (Attach copy 
of dwelling inspection record or, if the claimant moved outside the locality, 
attach the report obtained from the claimant.) x Yes ___ No 

CERTIF ICATION OF LOCAL AGENCY 
This is to certify that the property purchased by the claimant has been inspected 
and the property was occupied by the claimant within one year following his dis­
pldcement. I further certify that I have exa-n ined this claim and have found it to 
be in accord with the applicable provisions of Federal Law and the regulations 
issued by the Department of Housing and Urban Development pursuant thereto. There-
fore , this claim is hereby approved and pay t in the a-nount of$ 15,000 .00 
is authorized. ~\C () 



CLAIM FOR REPLACEME NT HOUSING PAYMENT FOR 
HOMEOWNERS 

NAME, ADDRESS, ANO ZIP CODE OF DISPLACING AGENCY 
Portland Devel opment Commissi on 
1700 S. W. Fourth Avenue 
Portland, Oregon 97201 

PROJECT NAME (if applicable) 
Emanuel Hospital Project 

PROJECT NUMBER: ORE R-20 

INSTRUCTIONS: Complete a ll applicable items and sign certification in Block 4. Consult 
the disp lacing agency as to whether you need a Claimant's Report of Self-Inspection of 
Replacement Dwelling to complete and submit with this claim. 
PENALTY FOR FALSE OR FRAUDULENT STATEMENT. IJ .S.C . Title 18, Sec. 1001 , provides: 
11\~hoever, in any matter within the jurisdiction of any department or agency of the 
United States knowingly and willfully falsifies ... or makes any false, fictitious or 
fraudulent statements or representations, or makes or uses any f al se writing or document 
knowing the same to contain any false, fictitious or fraudulent st atement or entry, 
shall be fined not more than $10,000 or impri soned not more than five years, or both. 11 

l . FULi. NAME OF OWNER-OCCUPANT CLAIMANT {as shown in deed 2. DATE OF DISPLACEMENT: 
to displacing agency or in condemnation proceeding) 

GLOVER, Cephas and Thel ma D. 

X Family Individual 
Paree I No. AB-3-3 

3. INFORMATION IN SUPPORT OF CLAIM 

A. Differential Payment 

Part 1. Data on dwelling unit from which you moved 

I. Address of dwel 1 ing unit from which you moved ____________ _ 

2928 N. Commercial, Portland, Oregon 97227 

2. Date you first occupied this dwelling as the owner _ _,uN~c~ve~ro~b~eMr--')~9~4.7 __ _ 
Month-Day-Year 

3. Number of bedrooms in the dwelling ____ 3 __ _ 

4. Date of initiation of negotiations for local agency acqu isition of 
dwelling____ ~ '>~. /'Ill 

5. Payment made by 1 oca 1 agency for the dwe 11 i ng $ 15,000.00 

Part 11. Data on dwelling unit to which you moved 

6. Address of dwelling unit to which you moved {inc lude ZIP Code) 
1869 N. E. 114th Place, Portland, Oregon 97220 

7. Number of bedrooms in replacement dwe lling __ .._ __ _ 

8. Purchase price of the replacement dwe 11 i ng $ '3 / 1 {) o 0 

Page l. 
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• 
9. Complete either a. orb.: 

a. If you have purchased and occupy the replacement dwel I ing: 

Date of Date you signed 
purchase agreement November 22,1971 

Month-Day-Year 

Settlement ________ _ 

Month-Day-Year 

b. If you have purchased but do not yet occupy the replacement 
dwe 11 i ng: 

Date of Date you signed 
purchase contract settlement ________ _ 

Month-Day-Year Month-Day-Year 

Date you expect 
to occupy ____________ _ 

Month- Day-Year 

10. Check method you choose to determine the replacement housing cost 
that will be used as a basis for computing the amount of the 
differential payment 

Schedule x Comparative ---
B. Interest Payment 

I. Outstanding balance of mortgage (if any) on dwelling 
from which you moved $ _____ _ 

2. Number of monthly payments remaining on the mortgage 

3. Annual interest rate of mortgage on the dwelling from 
which you moved 

4. Annual interest rate of mortgage on the replacement 
dwe 11 i ng 

5. Prevailing annual interest rate paid on standard 
passbook savings accounts by savings banks in the 
conmunity where the replacement dwelling is located 

RHP-2 Page 2. 

______ % 

_____ % 

_____ % 



C. Incidental Expenses (List Incidental expenses incurred by you in connection with 
the purchase of replacement dwelling . If more space is necessary, use additional 
sheets.) 

It em 

(a) 

TOTAL 

COSTS INCURRED BY CLAIMANT 

Charged to Claim­
ant on Closing 
Statement 

(b) 

s 

Paid Directly 
by 

s 

C 1 a imant 
(c) 

Amount 
Claimed 

(Col. (b) + (c) 
(d) 

! s 

FOR LOCAL 
AGE MCY USE 

Amount 
Approved 

(e) 

s 
Listing of documents submitted herewith in support of amounts entered in Column (d) 
above: (Documentation for the above claim must be submi tted. 

I submit this information in support of a claim for a Replacement Housing Payment 
under Section 203 of P.L. 91-646, as amended, and I certify under the penalties and 
provisions of U.S.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, and any other applicable law, that the 
information submitted herewith has been examined by me and is true, correct, and 
complete, and that I understand that, apart from the penalties and provisions of 
U.S.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, and any other applicable law, falsification of any item 
submitted herewith may result in forfeiture of the entire claim. 

I - s -- 12. 
Date Si~ure of Owner-Occupant (s) 

RHP-3 Page 3. 



• COUNTY CO MMISSIO NE RS 
M . JAMES GLEASON, Chairman 

L . W. AYLSWORTH 

BEN PADROW 

DONALD E . CLARK 

MEL GORDON 

lltl:-u.1 t33.o:t:n ah. Co-u.33. ty 0:rego:n. 
DEPARTMENT OF MEDICAL SERVICES, Division of Pubhc H-■lth 

MAIN OFFICE (503) 254-7301 • 12240 N .E. GLISAN STREET • PORTLAND . OREGON • 97230 

MAI LING ADDRESS P.O BOX 16538 • PORTLAND, OREGON • 97233 

Jim Crolley 
Portland Development Commiss ion 
235 N Monroe St. 
Portland, Oregon 97227 

Dear Mr. Crolley: 

Decemb~r 22 , 1971 

At your request we inspected a residence at 1869 NE 114th Pl. 
Portland, Oregon for any plumbing violations. The plunbing was in 
good working condition at the time of inspection and was ins talled 
to code as near as could be determined. 

I hope this information i s satisfactory. If I can be of any 
further service please feel free to call me at 248-3668. 

~~µ ... • ~~-~---( /4. Jack Barnett 
/ Chief Plumbing Ins pector 

JB: rco 



• e 
COUNTY COMMISSIONERS 

M, JAMES GLEASON, Chairman 

L.. W. AYLSWORTH 

BEN PADROW 

DONALD E. CL.ARK 
MEI. GORDON 

JWC-u..1 t:n.o:rn ah. Co"U..:n. ty 0:rego:n. 
PLANNING COMMISSION 

(503) 227-8411 ■ ROOM 403, COUNTY COURT HOUSE ■ PORTLAND, OREGON ■ 97204 

December 8, 1 971 

Portland Development Commission 
23 5 N. Monroe 
Portland, Oregon 

RE: House at 1869 N. E. 114th Place 

ATTENTION: Mr. J. c. Crolley 

Dear Mr. Crolley : 

Reinspection of the above house on December 7 , 1971 revealed 
that Mr. Butts has put a handrail on the basement stairs and 
nailed 5/8" type "X" sheetrock under the basement stairs. 
These two i t ems have been done in accordance with the current 
Multnomah County Building Code. 

I also noticethat Mr. Butts has installed a pressure relief 
valve on the hot water heater, but since this comes under the 
Plumbing Code rather than the building code, I don't know 
whether it meets the code requirements. Plumbing Inspectors 
have been notified. 

Very truly yours, 

MULTNOMAH COUNTY PLANNING COMMISSION 
Roberts. Baldwin, Planning Director 

((~JI~ 
BY: Robert Williams 

zoning & Building Examiner I 

cc: Charles B. Goodwin co. 
6336 N. E. SAndy Blvd. 
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1
5 n • 
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h ,. f, 1 ,1 ,ty " Ir, Le tonvf'ycrl by u ,od o,,d 1ufltcio11t d e e d freo o nd clear of a ll lie ns a nd oncumbroncos 0>1ce p t zon,n\} orJ,nnncf'\, building on11 "'• r osh ,clu.>ns, 
,,.,n,'"' '''li' u" ,n I rde,ol µ111enu, eusement, of r ecord ond, _ _________________ ________ _ _____________________ _ _ 

,.., , , ,, ~ •111t,on,-,,,,,,.,)-;;;-,, n,fhr 11,ng f, , ;;;;-,. ,--;,,(t-,.qu1pmf'n l fi,Klv,l,r,q 
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,,11,,, f ,..,, ,,. ,,..,,.,1,,n w,, .. ,"'°• oll 1hfvh, mwl , , ,.,., onrl oll futu 1flt1 • • c•pt ___ _. __ ....__...._._ __________________ _ 

/I I l 
AGlU MlNT TO ,u1CHASE 
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In ,...,,.., of __f' • J ~ f _( j ( ' r •- l l < ( l I ,' l. / /,.. f ( , I f . '. r 

) ' , . \ 

}L l ( I ?<L 
,,,.,. or s .j/~ t• fl C :..:.­

offer shall not be wb1•ct to 

197 / 

I /. 

, 0 1 ael forrh a bove ond 9,o n t to , o ld 
1rvcx.011on. Said dred 9' c.ortt ro ct to be 

1,t , /, 

,-.1,,~., _ .,_ ./2. 
1
," Jl ( , ... JJ I /1· \ "-~< ,,._/ ' 5.--7 /, 1 (. V, n.i (i'Pbkhoser·~-.il~ ~~::;!..i:2..~ ~~~:2..-i~.£~~------lS lAl) 

__ ) __ •,_)- - 7 _',-~/ \J IJ • ~ 1/ , (SC A I I 

AGIUMINT TO HlL ;l .• i• ;.... l 

StlLll'S OOSIHOll«TIUOIOIO 

---------------- -· 19 _ _ 
. ... to MY fi,,thw11h to the ohoYe f"M1nwrl bro•u o COffW'nln fot, OffloOUntlng to S•..,..----,.-- ----,-for NrvJc.l Nnde.-.d In tho ' "'"'°d fo,, , In the "'"• nl of n fNft ,, P'lt 
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l f t"fftrt , If «'"Y, o t w,11 ,,. n ,,y f nt'1.nt:, • c-n w J 

nt~ •. 
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• 
(For Local Agency Use Only) 

UORKSHEET FOR COM PUT AT I ON OF REPLACEMENT 
HOUSING PAYMENT FOR HOMEO\/NERS 

NAME AND ADDRESS OF CLAIMANT COMPUTATION PREPARED BY : 

Name 

INSTRUCTIONS : At tach this form to the pertinent claim form f, led by claimant. 
an explanation of any difference between amounts claimed and amounts approved. 
Bl ocks Band Cj then complete Block A. 
A. COMPUTATION OF TOTAL REPLACEMENT HOUSING PAYMENT FOR HOMEOWNERS 

I. Anount of differential payment (Block B, Line 6) $ -----
2. Plus interest payment (Block C, Step 4, Last 

Ii ne) + $ -----
3. Plus costs incidental to purchase (Total 

amount approved by agency, from claim form, 
BI oc k 3 C, Co I umn (e} + $ -----

4. Total (Sum of Lines I, 2, and 3) 

5. Minus adjustments (Attach explanation; e.g. , 
amount previously received as Replacement Housing 

$ ____ _ 

Payment for Tenants and Certain Others) - $ -----
6. Total Replacement Housing Payment for Homeowner 

(Line 4 minus Line S) 

(Enter this amount in the space provided in Block 6 on 
the Guideform Determination of Eligibility for Replace­
ment Housing Payment for Homeowners) 

8. COMPUTATION OF DIFFERENTIAL PAYMENT 

Required Information 

I. Actual purchase price of replacement dwelling 

2. Cost of comparable replacement dwelling 
(Cost based on: 
___ Schedule 'K Comparative __ Other) 

3. Acquisition payment made by agency for 
claimant's former dwelling 

Computation 

4. Line I or Line 2, whichever is less 

5. Minus Line 3 

6. Anount of differential payment 

RHP-5 Page 5. 

$ : /(, 0 

$ 1$. tJ(I() 

$ 31', ('C~ 

- s 1 ~ ocf 

Dat e 

Attach 
Complet e 



WOR, HEET FOR RHP CLAIM FOR HOMEOWNEt 

NAME AND ADDRESS OF DISPLACING AGENCY PROJECT NAME _________ _ 

PROJECT NO. -----------
Full name ---------------------- __ , _Family __ Individual 

Paree l No. Date of Displacement ___________ _ ---
A. Address of unit from which you moved_.-__...__. __ / _____________ _ 

Date you first occupied as owner-occupant_! ________ _ 
Number of bedrooms ~.:;- Date of initiation of negotiations _________ _ 
Payment made by local agency for this dwelling$_-____ _ 

A. II Address of unit to which you moved __ / ____ ,. ______________ _ 

B. 

C. 

Number of bedrooms __ Purchase price of replacement dwelling$ ______ _ 
Date you signed purchase agreement_,_, _______ _ 
Date of settlement ---- -----Date you expect to occupy ----------Compute RHP on __ schedule __ comparative 

Interest Payment. 
1. Outstanding mortgage on original dwelling 
2. Number of monthly payments remaining on mortgage : 
3. Annual interest on mortgage of original dwelling 
4. Annual interest rate of mortgage on new dwelling 
5. Prevailing interest rate on passbook savings 

Incidental expenses. 
Charged to Claimant Paid by Claimant 

Item 
$ ____ _ $ ___ _ 

List of documents submitted (attached) in support of above: 

$ _____ _ 

______ % 

% -----­______ % 

Claimed Peproved 

$ ____ $ ___ _ 

Determination 
1. Did client own dwelling at time of acquisition ~ Yes _No 

Initial date of ownership _________ Date of acquisition ______ _ 

2. Did client own and occupy 180 days prior to negotiations? \ Yes ___ No 

3. Did client purchase and occupy replacement housing within one year from date 
of displacement _ 1_Yes ___ No 
Date of displacement -------------Date of purchase of replacement housing ___________ _ 
Date of occupancy of replacement housing __________ _ 

4. Did claimant have a bona fide mortgage on his dwelling 180 days prior to 
negotiations? ___ Yes __ No 

Issuance date of mortgage _________ _ 
Date of discharge of mortgage ________ _ 
Date of initiation of negotiations _________ _ 

5. Is replacement dwelling standard ---Yes ___ No 

RHP-8 



MEMORANDUM 

TO : W. Stanley Jones 

FROM: Benjamin C, Webb 

SUBJECT: C. Glover RHP 

Mr. Newby, of Charles B. Goodwin Company, reported with an E/M from 
Glover. A copy is attached. 

He had already talked with Don Stark and Jim Barnes. Please note 
that the E/M is for thirty days only, and also note that this property 
is out of the city. 

I have contacted the County, and they have agreed to inspect and send 
us a report. 

Please obtain a RHP claim from the Glovers. Compute the RHP on the 
comparable basis. 

BCW:ch 
Attachment 
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October 5, 1971 

Dept. Of Housing and Urban Development 
Home Mortgage Section 
520 S.W. 6th Avenue 
P rt land . Oreg n 97204 

Attn: Hr J >hn Van Bus k i rk 

GentleMn: 

fnc1 osed are F~rm 2800 . Appl lca ti , n f , r Pr pert~ Appra i •ai 
~n pr'"lperty l ocated at: 

2001 N.E. M,rgan Stree t : Owne r : MOR IARTY Wm . C. 
P , r tl and . Oreg , n 97211 

May we plea,;e have thf! A~ I an~ al" an After Value n tt1i c; 
pr pert'; Pl e ac_.e n te thew rk ne-ec',ec1 t bri ng tt1e pr pert, 
up to standa rds 

When y.-,u a re ready t'"I make the l ncpecti ,n s 
Beukelman (Real Es ta te ~ecti n) 224 4800 
'f•)U t , the p n pe r tv 

Ver) truly y,urs 

PORnANO DEVELOPMENT COMMISSION 

J. Ramin Keefer, Ffnanc at Advl s" r 
Finance Sec ti on 

JRK/elh 
Enclosures 

plea,;e call N rm 
He will a Lc mpany 



F orrn Approved 
Budget Bureau No , 63-R l087 

F ... lifOMGAGH NO. (Pinn 'Vtlrlf,) 
~ OEPAIITIIIENT Of HOUSING AHO UIIBAH OEVELOf'MENT 

fEOEIIAL HOUSING Aal&INISTIIA TION 

MORTGAGEE'S A,PLICATION POR ,IIOP!llTY APPRAISAL 
AND COMMITM!NT POil MOllTGAGI INSURANCE UNDU 

TH! NATIONAL HOUSING ACT 

0sec. 203(1,) 

MORTGAGEE JI- ...a A..._■- lodlaa ZIP Code (f>lHH Type) 
(f>kaH ,__ M4NH ""'-'• e-«r -Ju) 

r. 7 f!Wt1 ... lessl g I C ..... 
1111 I.I. tStll :I I 
.... , .... .,. t,111 

L _J 

This Conn is a request for an appraisal and a commit­

ment to insure a loan on an individual property. 

We cannot process incomplete applications. 
Rejecting them is costly. 

Please help by giving us well prepared applications. 
Keep all entries within alloted spaces. 

Tel..,a,- Mo. Ill t■I •llr. I .. ........ c..., 
No- of Key Encl. D (If •11/r,r11islaedJ 

EXISTING 
HOUSE 

D 
&dtts C IO I 6 .... I I. C.1 I fw ~•---t 

P'ROftOSED 
SUISTAN. REHAI. 
UNDER COHSTR. 

DESCRIP'TIOM 

0etoche4 

D Seiwl-clet. 

DR-

Frome 

D Muonry 

D Concrete 

F octo,y Foltrocotecl 

OYH2. ONo 

EXTRA 
f'UTURES 

Occupied l,y ner OTenont ot $ Per Mo Furn. D Unfurn . 

Bui ,1., • N- & AclcltHa Inc ucling Zif. Code Tel. No. Model lde nt,f,cot,.., 

D 
D 
D Plona1 0 Fi at Sulom. Prolt. Repe■t CoaH DY .. 0 No O Prev. Proc. 01 FHA Coa• No. 

Wood alcllnt Storie• 

0 Wood ahlntle D Split Foyer 

0 A1lt. ahlntl• D Bl•Level 

D F ilter i.-rd 0 Split Level 

D Brick or atone liiJ Full Boae.,..nt 
D St11c. • c. ltlk. -" Boaement 
0 Alu.,lnur,, □ Stal,.., Gr. 
0 A1pl,. alclint r I 

D 

Fireplace Roe. Ro-

E•tr■ Fire Pl. D E•poncl Attic 

Bedro-• D Stora Rm Mineral Rights Reserved Type of Heatong 

LL .-,Util. Rm. ONo O Yu (£Jeplo111J OIi 
iv. room .,___.,,,... ____ -+-..,..,_.,..,-------------"--'-' -------1 

Loin~ IJ Gorage H:~•;, Public Comm. lncl,v,clual DCent.Aor Concl. 
Lie;,_.• OCarport Water l:J D D OWall AorCond . 

_No.,., • • 

LBoths 
__ ij Botha 

1' Non•ru. 

□Fln.Attl 

No cora Ga1 D O O ~T=-y_p_•_o...,f'"'P=-■-v-,-,.,.....,.,s-,-,.-,1) 

Elect. XJ D O □Non• 
fiJ Built-in 

D Attached 
D Undergr0<,nd Worint ~======I 

Sept. Cu A:Jcurlt & Gutter 

D Detached Sanitary: tonk Pool IJS,dewalk 

Sewer l5J D D D Os,- Sewe r 

D EncloHd Porch D Brenewoy X]Fenc• 

SP'EC. ASSESS. Prepoyelole $ ______ Non-Prepay. $, _____ _ LOT •• X IW 
Int~ Ann. P•Y• Unp,I. Bal. $ ____ Rem.Tern1_Yra. 

GENERAL LOCATION: 

ANN.R. EST.TAXH $ ANN.FIRE IMS $ SALE PRICE$ 

EQUAL OPPORTUNITY IN HOUSING 
Federal lawa and replatioaa prob.lbit discrimination because of race, color, religion, or national ori&in in the sale or rental of 
residential property. Numeiou atate atatutea and local ordinances also prohibit such discrimination. In addition, section 805 
of the Civil Ri&hta Act of 1968 prohibits discriminatory practices in connection with the financing of housing. 

U FHA find.a there ia noncompliance with •Y applicable antidiscrimination laws or regulations, it may discontinue FHA business 
with the violator. 

LEGAL DESCRIPTION (AIUel -• pq• If ,m:eH.-y) 

L t al.wlct. Lat•_, II. II~ J 
In the City of Port1•nd , County of Multnomah 
State of Oregon . 

PlHH conaider the follow.lDc TITLE EXCEPTIONS la "Yalae: 

f•r■tla ..... I ...... ,11,rrty 

Pluae cooalder the f0Uow11141111 ..... l~Ct q ] t Ir• ~ .... 
Equip1Det1l in 'HhW. 

LEASEHOt.D x.o .. e la: 0 99 i,e ... 

SHOW BELOW, Shope , location, dies-• f,... 
o•-•t lnteraecllon and ■tr•et n-••· Muir H 
at HORTH point. 

• 
I ! -------- --------
"~....;;-= ... ..;...,oc;;;.;:.--1--------a.-

IUILDl!ll/Sl!LLIR'S AGRIIMINTt Y. T -,; Tllo 1 Ip II ..... to deUNr to tJM pwcboHr PHA'• ■tot-.t o1..,._1ud .. , .... JZTo■-d ConalNf• 
tio..: TIM _.,.,.~ ..,..., ..,_ • e • e ... ,_ el Ude wltlila - ,-• fraa dot. ot lalU.I _,...DC>', to dell- to UM pwcllo•• P ora 2544, we .. 
fiuillnc U.t te,o a.- la •-lrMW la a. I !hi c_,_.i, wttli $e pla-■ ... ■peclllcoU- - wMeh PUA bo■-d it■ Nl• end to fWDhh PHA • conto,­
ed COPJ' wltll tlM ,-c ...... ,._,.. ...._ tlat ... ortataal ---· ,.u .. ...s to ILi& AU Hou.H: Io c-•ldereu- of te,o IHIIADC• ot the coaaitaeal 
,..._ated by W• oppliooU-, l(w•) .....,.,. ..,.. U.t a..,. d-.oe!t w ...,...,_ .. -• la c-ecu- wttll U.e pacho■- of Uio property deacribed •bo ... 
whether rece i...cf l,y tM ....,......, •ea•--- ol tlM ..S.n~d, a•U llpOa rec•fpt be dapoolted lo ••crow or lo tnaot « ln • a1>41c lal eccoW1t wblcb u not 
subject to ti• clolae of.., eredlt .. a..S...,. U wW bo aalalalaocl ..W lt •• ,.._ dlabuned for .,. benoOt ot tll• purcba•• « olberwl■- dlspoaed of ln ec­
canlaace wit.Ji lllo ,_ of Ute ...,.tit el Mio. 

si.,.emn: D M.nc.... 0 a.u.r D hller 12] OU,., 19 

IIIOITGAGEE"S CERTll'ICATE1 Tllo .....,_1-aed _rt, .. H cortlflH tll•t to tll• b■-t of Jt• lmowled10 all •t•t-ente med• In lhia application and th• aup­
port1n1 doc-ent• _,. true, OOITKt Md ........ e . 

OCT 6 
•• ,...•lffe1 " • • fw tM pw.,.•• el • •• lall...,lnc aach AclalnJet:a-ellon • . •• P•••e•. uuna. or p\lbll•h•• •n, 

,.._ •-- 10 M f•I•• •• • aMU N fl•e4 .. t •or• tllen I S,000 • ,...,1■oned not .ore than two y••,.•• or both " 

•~ N O 2800 I REV. 1/70 

IM>ITGAGEI • Af'TIH C:OIU'l lTIHG THI FORM DITACH THIS SHEET. SEHD REST OF l'ORM TO FHA OFFICE 



BOB NELSON - 287-373E4t 

10/8/71 

JBK: 

(3~ 

-----
Just before lunch, while you were meetinq with the Planalysis people, 
Bob Nelson of EDPA called to say he wanted to speak with you about 

_--c,.;..__ 11.r., Cephus ..Gl,Qver, who feels the P.O.C. is moving too slo\-1ly on his 
relocation case. 

I checked with Ben Webb. Ben says they have ordered an FHA appraisal 
on a house Hr. Glover wants to buy, and they are tied up waiting for 
that to come in. They expect it \·iithin a few days. However, the 
house Mr. Glover wants to buy costs $34,oon, and they feel it may he 
overpriced for the neighborhood. It has a dog run with it, which is 
what Mr. Glover is holding out for. I~ Ben feels it would be better 
perhaps to find another house, and then construct the dog run. Ben 
is afraid they may have trouble putting this one together. 

• 



-----------------------, 
s:ci10, 312 Rc ,·:t..c.:..iTAT:oN LO~.-: APPL!.:J..T.or: :- .. _ ,,u,• .. I 

r'u!)O: :, • 
REQUEST FOR AS-IS A?.> ,V.,ISAL 

.J LO Ar,.. At.AQi..J',;T "., i5,:. "" '--...---------~---.-----------~. TYP• OF' LGAN c ,, .. au ◄ t or F' i'. ht ,.~1TTl- 0 TO HU O 

, Loon omovnt 

. ~ 35 

.s 65 

_________ ~.008$ ___ _ 
(N ,,., I r,•,1~/1 ,, , ""r,t $ / 

,:; 

#• Gwncr•oc.cup1t·d 

Inves to r-owned 
M t ACd•VSf' 

I),,,, 

FOR PU ;,uc c,ODY 

This opplicot,on for [on investor-owned loan) [o mixed-use loon] hos not been submitted to HL,D .)_._ause it hes been .:.~ .... 

d,sopproved by the Publ ic Body or withdrawn by the applicant. Accc,r.:,ingly, o rcfunci ,s r.:qu.:~tc<l a~ fol1ow, : 

l . Fee omovnl ,no,cotcd ,n Bloc:. c 

,s 
-----------------------------'c---------,-l 

2. ~c:.s: inc larger of ~65 o r tne loon amount on Bloc~ D x .003 
---------

3 . RcfJno requested 
,).a:,- J ~----------------_,__ ____________ _ 



October 5. 1971 

Dept. Of tlou:;Jng ond Urban Development 
Home Mortgage Section 
520 S.W. 6th Avenue 
P ,rtland, Orerpn 97204 

Attn: Hr . John Van Buskirk 

Gent lemon: 

Enclosed nre F0rm 2800. Application for Pr ,pcrty Appr~ i~al 
~n pr~perty located ot: 

l. 2001 N.E. M>r gan Stree t: 
P l rtland, Oreg~n 97211 

Hay we pleace have the As Is ~nd al5 , an Afte r Val ue n .nis 
pr ,pcrty Ple~se n~tc the w~rk nee~c~ t ~ ~ring the pr pert~ 
up to standards 

When you tl re ready to make the i n~pcc ti •n!i . pl ca !-e ca i l N rm 
Bcukelm~n (Real Estate Secti ,n) 224 4800. He wili ace mp~ny 
y 1)U t-> the propcrtv. 

Very truly y?urs. 

PORTLAND DEVELOPMENT COMMISSION 

J. Ramn Keefer. f(noncial Advisor 
Finance Section 

J RK/elh 
Enc:lo,ures 

cc: Nr. Nn rm 8euke lmon 



·, - f COERAL ,,1,1..,)ih~ A~,,-;i:. i ... ,,-, · - '--#ii., .. 

MO-~7GAGEE'S APPLICATION FOR PROPERTY APPRAISAL 
ANO COMMITMENT FOR MORTGAGE INSURANCE UNDER 

THE NATIONAL HOUSING ACT 

0sec. 20l(i.l • Osec._: __ _ 

MORTGAGEE Nam• end Addreu lncludlnc ZIP Cod• (Pleue Type) 
(Picou locale udreu MIW.u. center -,JuJ 

• - ~ ; v;t 
7 

,,.-.•:~:'\UC! 

Ct,!: .. r, ~72:~ <7 

NO. 

? r,,op L" TY Ao.1,)"..:SS 

This forr.1 is a reqi.(;::.. for ;:in .:.~p:::!;s:: n::d :::. .::v:::-:::-.:~-

ment to insur~ r. . c,"4., C,~. ~ •• : .. ul\·:~~C! :i~~.:::,e::y. 

We c...n:.ot proc._ __ ~r.co~;_;: ..... :.~:,!ic.:.tfo:-.::.. 
~ejecting ,hem 1.;; ccst:y. 

_j Please help by givir..;; us we!! ,.~::,a;.:.: ~::i;,:~c;:.!~o;i::;. 
Keep all entries wit;.in allo .. ed s;,:.ces . 

':"•l~hon• No. ~,-- ' ... 
I Na"'• of Oc,-,pont.(or pc,1011 10,co ll ,f u.noc.cup,edJ 

"\ 

; I Tel. No. 111.ey Enc • '--' (If ~r.f .. rr.a:.e.:J 
EXISTING 

HOUSE 
D Mon. & Y,. Completed ONever Occup. OVoconl Oc:c:up1ed by □Owner OT enont ot S 

IPRO!>0SE0 
SUBST AN. REHAB. 
US:>E R C0NSTR. 

0cSCRIPTI0N 

Builder'• No- & Addreu Including ZJ..f. Code 
D 
D 
D I Plona: D First Subm. Prob. Repeal Caaes D Yes D No 

;o Wood aiding I ..!.._storiH I ...:._oedroon,1 

D Wood shingle D Split Fayer L_ Liv. room 

7el. No. 

D P rev. Proc. a, FHA Ccse i'\o. 

D Store Rm Monero l R,ghts Res•rve.i iy,;.: of"~~~1-,,.;-~ 
DUtil. Rm. CNo □Y•s(£•;,:~1r.J 0etoc:hed 

0 Semi...let, 

CJ Row 

0 Aab. ahingle 

0 Fiber board 

D Brick or atone 

D Stuc, or c:. blk, 

D Alumi"um 

0 Bi•Level 

0 Spli t Level 

Lo,n. ,oom 

LK,tc:hon~ • · 
.P Garage 

... D Carport 

Ulil• I .-~ . -, t ies: Pub lic Cc'.l'lm. lndiv1CY.:I . ~'"°":n',~·' ~..,-,_. 

Water 
' ~ D 0 _ w .... 11 "'r\.,.~,·-· .;_, 

,'::J Frame 

::J Muonry 

::J Concrete 

D Full BoHmenl __ No. rma. '" .;; No cars Goa D D :-: fTy~e ~• r>c>v,,. 

Ele ct, 
~ !:Jt,;~:i• 

,_J ...... -" Boaemenl 

0 Slob on G,. 

rowl Sooce 

2.._Botha 

--~ Both1 

0 Builf.ln D Underground Woring 
0 Attached 

Factory Fobr,coted I 
0Yes2.0No 

EXTRA 

FEATURES 

D Aaph. aiding 

D 
• O F ireploce 

OExtro Fire Pl. 

Living Un,ts 

,O Rec:. Room 

D Expand Attic 

D Detached Sanitary~ .... 
,r. Nan•re1.! Se wor D 

OSw. Pool D Encloscc Porch 

D Fin, Attid ··:::::::::::CJ:::::::: 

SPEC. ASSESS. Prepayoble $. ______ Non•Prepoy. $ ______ _ LOi ____ X __ _ 

Int---.,; Ann. Pay. $ _____ Unpd,Bol, $ _____ Rem.Term __ y,., 
GENEP.A L LOCATION: ··-

ANN. R.EST,TAXES S ... AHN.FIRE INS S SALE P RICES 

EQUAL OPPORTUNITY IN HOUSIHu 

Sept. c~ss' 
fon- ?e~:f 

D c; ::J 
r-- C - 1· ---,aewc ..... 

Federal laws and regulations prohibit discrimination because of race, color, religion, or national origin in the ->:i!e o: rc:it:;l o. 
resic!ential property. Numerous state statutes and local ordinances also prohibit such discrimin.:tior.. In acC:1,.c.n, sect!on s::,5 
of the Civil Rights Act of 1968 prohibits discriminatory practices in connection with the financing of housing. 

If FHA finds there is noncompliance with any applicable ani:.i,r.crimination laws or regulations, it may disco:-itim.:t! FhA 
with the violator. 

LEGAL DESCRIPTION (Amad oH po•• lf uuuory) SH0 \I GELO\.': Sha;,e, loc:.tion, .:,.1.n ce ~:a:.: 
nea.reat interaectlon and e tr •~l n-.;n• • · 'J.!"1".; :: 
a t N0~7'H point. 

l --::~:it O is tr L:t. l~t 20 en;:J 21, : i :;c; • ., 

In the City of Portland , County of Multnomah 
State of Oregon. 

PleHe consider the followinc TITLE EXCEPTIONS 1n value: 
s:c:--:c. • .:!- in :)o~ ~r.n_.1. View pr.::;,orty 

P:ease consider the following .: i ~ I -- ; n u i s:~~~~r:or. p~ .·tv ~..::.:"J 
!:::c;ui;,t1e~t in V4lue: 

t. :l,S:!t:OL 0 Ground Rent (P«r Yr)$ L••·· ••: 0 99 1••r• Onencwabl• 

.. ,, 
,. 

l!, I 

0 FhA Approveu 

~~ 

.,;~'--.-... 
f ... , 

I 
~Ul:..~F .. 1S.;L.LCR'S AGREEMENT, ~11 J:ou•n; Th• w.ucr11.lsned ac,eH to del.lvor to .i,e pu:-c:baa~, l'i!A'a atatemcnt er .. ,,..,,.,au .. v.a:u, . ..!2,r~£"..t~ 
her: . t.e unc!erel1ned air•••• q,oo .. • or o-v•:,•nc.e of UUe wilhln one 7ea1 lrom G.ata or wu .. 1 oocu:,,•ncy, to C:eliv~: to th• p,..rcr.2 • ..,:r ?:~,, ;·or= ;~,~~ ... -~:­
,~.-• .:r,i: that th• houH la conatructed ln a11b1tanUel coof1mall:, wlth th• plan• end 1peclllcatlona on wblcl1 l'liA baHd lt• value e nd to fu:-n!1:i ,.:A " ccn: .. n:-,. 
el! ccpy wit:, the purchaur•a receipt thereon that tb• oTla:inoll wananty wa• dollvered to hlm. All I!auac~~ L'l c:onold4r.itlc.n cl foe ic:. .. ance or the co:-..,,.;,=..:.t 
re~uute<= :,y Ut!1 eppliceUon, I(we) benb:, •CJ"•• that an:, dcpoalt or down;>ayment 1Cade In c:.,n;-.ecUon wlth foo pu,cha5e o! u.e pro;,crty -.c.cr!lle.: .. ~.,H , 
whether received by the u.nderalp•d or an •s•nt of th• underaianed, ah.all upon rec:eJpt be depoaited Jn eacrow or in t.n...at or ln a a;>ec,_.; ac ..:-0cu.-.! ,-.h;i;h l • :-.c: 
1ubject to the c:a im■ o( m:, cred.itora and when It will be maintained UllUl lt baa been dlebunod for Ille benefit of th• p\otc:haaer or otherw1ac <!!a;,o~e..i o~ in ~<• 
cord.Inc• with th• term• of the contract ol ••l•• 

S,;;n•luro: :::::J 1:0,tc•cee D Builder D Seller D Other 

t~CJP.TGAGEE'S CE~TIFICATEt Tb• underelp•d mortc•c•e c:ertJfi•• that to th• be•t o! 11• knowlodie all ;t-■temenu med• In thi• •;,;,:ic•ticr, ,me •h• ~i.;,­
porun.i docwncnta a re t,ue, conect ..ct complete. 

iiKn•twe/Ti~ le of Motte•.:•• Officer: 

"°'I '"\ •• 

\,,"' • V 

hrC"Uun IUIO uf TUle s,. U .!t. C,, pro¥1dee: ''Who•ve,, (Of' th• pwpoef' of., . ,ntlurr-i(h, .. a ll'h A,h,hol•U .. ttun , • "'""'·•• , ... -;-.,. '-~ ~ 
.......... n,. knnwM",1 th• •••• t• It• f•I•• ••• •h•U It• fined not MOf .. th•n S ~.(t,)() ~ hnf1rl•on••I .,,11 ,,,,..,,., 1t,.,,. t-.n yr•r•. or t, 





Ray keefe, 

AIIN C.thcart 

™ ,.,. 2IOo for Norlaty/11over 

October a.. 1971 

AttechM It • P'NI\ '•"' !IOI fer • ,,.rty at ltll I. I. Nerfllll 
MIM9l"1 to Mr. --, ""• W. C. ,_,laty. ,-, • ... t1•1 with Olly ler­
vfl le, NC ..... , C....11 ._ .._., NC a.let ef llleatl• aN ,,_.,ty .. ••••••ti JI■ .. ,_. L ... I Al4 •t~J -4, the cfl•t1, Mr. N 
Nn. ClfJ ... 11 ... r, It WN ....... that • P'NI\ Aa•II Yal•tl• • N 
After•lla'-1 lltatl_. Y•l•tlen would 11e1, •t•,.lne the aM (re,lace­
lNftt hoUll111 ,.~t) fer the llovera. 

Aa I .._ ...... Nfore, I • ,_,_~, .. the 2IOO feftl te ,-
te Hlli I• te.,...,.,. ... ,drk. C.lc we ..-1• ,-. .. ,. ...._..._ 
NI J • ., ..... te die ,,..,.rtyT h flltrl•~ Cat M rwlle4 -· II/It .... 



IIOIITUOA'S 
L .. • •. ~ •• • -~ ,. 

RDIINDER' ••• ;'. 'liMW'IOIJ.. _. 

'TlAf'NAISAL 
:AMC! 1UN.OP 

,,, .... _,., 
i 

. .J 

18 ,. 

Forwi Approv.., 
B""oot Buroou No. 63R.IOl7,1 

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING ANO Ult&A~ DEVELOf»MENT 
. fEDERAL HOUSING.ADMINl5TAATIO. 

PROPIRTY ADOltfSS 

Mo~~~ 
..Jq-,~1/ 

This fo~ 1is 8 , requ~s~ fOf' 30 appraisal -~d a CO!flllil­
ment to ~nsure a loan on an individual property. If the 
bonowet"is know.n,, 'this form may be accompanied by 
FHA f'onil ·2900, Application for Credit Approval. 

• . " t , , 
We cannot .....-. iacomplete appljcatiou • 

. ~ej~ng die• ia eo11tly. 
Pl~se 'help by :aivina ·us well prepared applicati.ona • 

lt-~-_, ...... o:,i_ 
, -. - - ,:_ A IILM • 

~ 
. ...,. 
Goa 

j 
, Eloct. 

•ln 

104 '.I Sonit, 
,o,I s.-

SAL.I! ltlt,CE s. 

·••~lohll_ 

A
ci"a..•~-· 
D . D 
D D 

;'21 

ITUIOTl'. .. ~-
ot -tee•, fflor, cre"4 w -•-1 oriclfl la ... aale, 'l••alac, rftllol or ochn .U-•1-

. · - · · · · klod la wllole or la ~ U..O.. .. 
1, Attaclaed. a1i ......... ta? --~ _ 

2. P at ..... =-----' ..... te ... ecce.~ _,_ ~ .. Ina •~psby om appralaera. 
-s;'" ... ?f?llJ !Jiel .t. ii~.~- Q .... if Jell wlah tMa includi,d. hi .the FHA val~Uoo? 

4, ,;\I-* PHA ,.,. 'Ml . ...... Opport\aaltJ lo .Hou•lac Certlfiuto, lf die appU~ bn•oh•n (1) land ~ 
,..,_., e i-.e ..C .... laaaly o---«c..,.ed (aaleH J'&rl of a aubdinaion fw. -lch the Mat-t bea 
--~) (2) c-.~ oh h-• ,on 1..a ~llch the propoaed -.tPF,r Ilea owned le• than 6111iondlia? 

S. &xpleinN., __ , fecte ,~ will •~ 119 1n proce•lqa? 
· -6. Detecbed the i .. t lone ahe9t · 

few Nteadon .. ,oar ru. copJ? 

-;-,1 ... 

ll_ful 
1
- id' 

/_.,r;, m~anc_ ~ \ &+rtcr 'ko--~-+ ~ I I 

I .o 

~
-~~--. ·-_- .. -_· s··. -

.. ' ....... .. 
. . . 

Pie_•~~ coaaidew t!Mt_feil~a.l'llLE_:KX~S ciD •al": 

~~~$:-2~~6), 

Ilea: TIIO C ,.., 111 ,_.._, ... . .... ..,. ... . 
, ...... uc.u, 
• ,. .... ,■MenJ 
clalae .,,_,,, 
U,0 •8-oltlooc, 

, ..... '-'•i , .. .;,.cJ/ 
............ 1 
........... I 

,t, ... , ......... _ 
·Hdfort~k 

• ' j'fio<Cjol) ,i. il 

dtxs ,:::I ) ')~ 'J( ' J @r:3Q.() 

rir1CJ 

·-2.J, 1ta,u11t!_ 
DFMAApp,oyod s .... 

,e. P,...od Coea.,,__ 
' FHA ,,_ 25-t4, -
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REGION X 

- OEPARTM E N~ F HOUSl~G AND URBAN DEV E LOPM. T 

" R E " OFFICE 

C"SCAOE BUILDI NG, S20 S.W. SIXTH AVENUE, PORTL AN D, OREGON 97204 

October 15 , 1971 

REGION"L OFFICE _J 
S£'"TTLE, W"SHINGTON "' "',,,,.. • 

RECEIVED 

• I~ ""'" ~e" 
J . R n Keefer 

Development Commission 
E 15th Avenue 

97212 

Dear Mr . Keefer : 

Subject: Section 312 Cases 

OCT 1 9 1911 

AR EA OF FIC ES 
Ponlend, Or•s on 
Seell lt>, Waahin1ton 

IN Rl[PLY R Fl[R 10• 

10 . 2PS (Davic.s) 
(226- 3361 , Ext . 2758) 

Enclosed are the "as is" appraisals i>r the below- listed properties: 

✓ GLOVER , Cephas (312- 0259) , 2001 NE Morgan Street , Portland , Oregon 
I W!ld\ftBU, :Jolm (3i2 02&0), 3221 lll!i lltb hua11e, '1,a·tJend , Qreaan-

Enclosures - 2 

_ ___. ... ·t.:.n:._c~crcly, 

lan A. Davies 
Assistant Director 
Single Family Operations Br anch 



MEMORANDUM 

Date ___ o_c_t_o_b_e_r_4~1_1_9_7_1 __ 

TO: Ray Keefer 

FROM: Anne Cathcart 

SUBJECT: FHA Form 2800 for Moriaty/Glover 
19~r 

1-1'1-

Attached is an FHA Form 2800 :,:property at 2001 N. E. Morgan 
belonging to Mr. and Mrs. W. C. Mo~:t;. Per a meeting with Olly Nor­
ville, PDC Legal Counsel; Ben Webb, PDC Chief of Relocation and Property 
Management; Jim Barnes, Legal Aid attorney; and, the clients,. Mr. and 
Mrs. Cephas Glover, it was agreed that an FHA As-ls Valuation and an 
After-Rehabilitation* Valuation would help determine the RHA (replace­
ment housing payment) for the Glovers. 

As I have done once before, I am forwarding the 2800 form to you 
to send in to John Van Buskirk. Caul{ we again have Norm Beukelman 
accompany John to the property? The Moriatys can be reached most any 
time. 

Thank You. 

cc: Norm Beukelman 

JtP.S. Is it possible to get a breakdown of the rehabilitation required 
written on the form at the time of inspection or attached on an 
appraisal worksheet form? 
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SECTION 312 REHABILITATION LOAN APPLICATION FEE 
Page l 

HU0-6242 

REQUEST FOR AS- IS APPRAISAL (2-68) 

A , NAM~)' A03R6SS , AtO ZIP COOC OF PUl!IL'C BOOY Port an eve opment oownlss on B . APPLICAT IO N NUMBER 1~1 I B-20 I z I ] I 3605 N.E. 15th Ave. - Portland, Oregon 97:Ll ~ 
c. NAM E, •eO R~SS, A NO f IP j OO E Br APPLI C ANT 

o . ESTIMAT EO LOAN AMOUNT s 
GLOVER, ep as & he ma • 

15.000 00 2Q28 N. Commercial Ave. - Portland. Oreqon 
E . AMOUNT OF FEE REMITTED TO HUD F • T Y PE OF L O AN Number of dwell ing un , ts Dole o f FHA Form 2800 or FHA 

OQl . . . . ... . . . $ 35 IX] Owner-occupied 
oiler rehobi lito1 ,on· Form 201 3-R requesl 1ng 

oppro, sol : 

D ... . .... .. . . .. ... $ 65 0 Investo r-owned 
0~ j,ef/6/71 

D Loon amount -
0 Mixed-use ~ 

/ I ,, 
G. 

10l6LZ1 ~ - ~-~ ~ -~~ s X .008 S 
( Rou11J result to 11eoresl I) Dar~ // ' Public 11'!,Jl'"'' .r V 

, . ...,. 
FOR HUD ACCOUHTI~ u(e OHL Y 

, 
H , 

ACCOUNTS PAYAl!IL.E(../" TRUST AND OE POSIT LIAl!IILITY 

DATE REFEAEN CE 
DEBIT CREDIT !!IA LANCE DEBIT CREDIT 13ALANCE 

INITIAL 

---

. 

-. 



The File 

lenjMln C. Webb 

Re1oeatlon leneflt1 • Glover 

On S.pt•lter 21, 1971 a ... ting w.1 held at the C•CAP Office •t 106 
N.E. Morrl1, betMMn the cl let1U; Mr. JI• .. ,ne1 fr• ~tel Aid; 
Hr. Olly Norvllle, POC •ttorney; Md 1M W.W., NC tt•ff. 

The Glover• have found a house that they WMt to~ on N.E. Horgan. 
The asking price 11 U .. ,000. We h•v• exp1a1Md that we could not 
pay• large enough RHP to put the &lovers In frN and clear. We have 
alao --,1alned that we are e1klnt for• third appra1sa1 on their pre• 
tet1t Mlllnt and that-. •re asking for an ,HA on the new houM In 
the hope of gatt lftl that price down. 

TM Glovers are of the opinion that their present house 11 "'-Orth 
$34,000 In the prHeftt clrc:.uastance. 

ICV:ch 



MEMORANDUM 

TO : The Fi le 

FROM: Benjamin C. Webb 

SUBJECT: Relocation Benefits - Glover 

On September 21, 1971 a meeting was held at the C-CAP Office at 106 
N.E. Horris, between the clients; Hr. Jim Barnes from Legal Aid; 
Hr. Olly Norville, PDC attorney; and Ben Webb, PDC staff. 

frt?t:?/ 
The Glovers have found a house that they want to buy Of'\,\N.E. Horgan. 
The asking price is $34,000. We have explained that we could not 
pay a large enough RHP to put the Glovers in free and clear. We have 
also explained that we are asking for a third appraisal on their pre­
sent dwelling and that we are asking for an FHA on the new house in 
the hope of getting that price down. 

The Glovers are of the opinion that their present house Is worth 
$34,000 in the present circumstance. 

BCW:ch 

A!, /( '()a, I\/ -s, t.. y l ,, d.. " ' 

1'H£ '} oc ( /\ I If'. /V/t!)~~A N f'J/1(,tt>~~dry 

(/+( 0V\//\IIt1 1 ~ IV /-J/V/t 

(l1-1or1~ 1J- '71- 1r11-<i' 
/ s 
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R E C [ I P T - - - - -

1 hereby acknowledge rece ipt of a copy of the Portland Development 

Commission's RELOChTION SERVICES FQR FAM ILIES AND INDIVIDUALS. 

JO 

Notice to: Portland Development Coovnission 

I (we) have read your letter describing the relocation benefits that may be 
avai I able under the Uniform Relocation Assistance and Real Property Acquisition 
Policies Act of 1970, to those displaced on or after January 2, 1971. I (we) 

( check one) 

l! Request that you process my (our) claim for an interim relocation payment. 
-- I (we) understand that you wi II advise me (us} promptly when and if a 

revised claim may be submitted for adjustments on the basis of the new 
Act and in accordance with the implementing regulations. 

Qli Will defer filing 
~uthorized by the 

promptly when you 
such Act. 

Date 

a claim unti I you are able to make the ful I payments 
ne\-1 I.ct. I understand that you will advise me (us} 
arc authorized to make ful I payments authorized by 

Signalur~ of Claim~n t 
(If more than one claimant, each should sign) 

(Return this form to PDC) 



On January 2, 1971, the President signed the Uniform Relocation 
Assistance and Real Property Acquisiti on Pol icies Act of 1970. 
This Act makes 5ignificant changes in the relocation payments 
and assistance that may be provided to persons and business con­
cerns displaced by activities assisted in whole or in part with 
Federal funds. As you know, the Emanuel Hospj ta) Project 

is being carried out with assist­
ance from the U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development 
(HUD). 

In general, the new Act improves and increases relocation payments 
and assistance that may be made to persons and business concerns 
displaced on or after January 2, 1971 . 

Displaced families and individuals may be eligible for either 
(1) a payment to cove r actual reasonable moving expenses or (2) 
a fixed moving expense allowance not to exceed $300 plus :;-dis­
location allowance of $200. In addition, a payment not to exceed 
$15,000 is available to assist displaced homeowners in the purchase 
of a replacement dwelling unit and a payment not to exceed $4,000 
is avai I able to displaced tenants and certain homeowners to assist 
in the rental of a replacement dwelling unit or, in some cases, for 
use as a downpayment on the purchase of a replacement dwelling unit. 
Your special attention is cal led to the fact that the amounts of 
payments described above are maximum. The actual amount which you 
wi 11 receive wi II depend upon your individual circumstances. 

Displaced business concerns may be eligible for either ( l) a pay­
ment to cover actual reasonable moving expenses, direct loss of 
tangible personal property, and reasonable expenses in searching 
for a replacement business; or (2) in certain cases, a fixed pay­
ment equal to the busines~ c;;;-c~rn's average annual ne t earnings, 
but rot less th i n $2,500 nor more than $10,000. 



• 2 

In add iti on to these relocation payments, the Act provides for 
re loca tion assistance to be prov ided for those displaced . The 
objective is to minimize hardships to persons required to r e locate 
and to assure that suitable re locat i on resources wi l I be available 
befor e displacement takes place. 

Before any payments may be made under the new Act, HUD must issue 
the necessa r y regul ations and procedures f o r making payment s . We 
wi I I cont inue to make r e locat i on payments and provide rel ocation 
assistance ,n accordance with l aws and regulation s existing pri o r 
to January 2, 1971, unt il s uch time as the new regul at ions and 
procedu res a re received . 

In the meantime, we have been authori zed to make certain payments 
on an inter im basis. Therefore you have the option of either: 

l . Accept ing an inte ri m relocation payment and filing 
a rev i sed cla im l~te r for any additional amount to 
wl i ch you may be ent itled; 2..!:. 

2. Deferring the filing of your claim until the regu­
lations are received which wi 11 permit payments to 
be made. 

Please let us know, by check i ng the appropriate box on the form 
provided and returning the form t o us, the action you wish us to 
take. We have furnished you with two copies of this form so that 
you may keep one f or your records. 

We wi 11 be in touch with you again as soon as we have more informa­
ti on regarding our ability to make payment under the new Act. If 
you have any questions regarding this matter, please get in touch 
with our Relocation Office. The telephone number is 288-8169 

Sincerely, 

Chief of Relocation and 
Property Management 



u g~• uteou 0 . ~ . . -
1. FHA -, YG.C.EE HO. - ~ ,., .. 

FHA UHDERWRITIHG REPORT CASE 3/~-w0f • HO. 

.l. -· 
., ... rm 4. & PROPERTY ADDRESS Lou #a\1/A-20/2/1 uo Ji&. 40 "'E? 20 

14.~I "'
0

1
20 

4.0 
" ·92,0 4,0 

Wit. c. Moriarty z•9-/9~, Core Sib· Moel• Peri. Code Bl, h-
C,ty C,ty vr on Coty ofMC Rural URA Enf. ,.3 2001 N.E. Mor,- StrNt - Portl .... , Oregon 97211 

MORTGAGE TO)Vs!◄URF.fl~MDER 3 LEGAL•LOT ILK. TR./SUBD. 

0 SEC. 203(1,) SEC. I I I I I I I I I I I 
S.MORTGAGEE ' 6. ESTIMATE OF VALUE AND 7. MONTHLY EXPENSE 

ESTIMATE 
CLOSING COSTS Fore Ins .•• , s ,I.._ 

...... ti ........ ,,, II 'C:.-1••·- VALUE OF PROPERTYs Tues • .••• s.S"f 

J"5 N.Ee IStla Au ■ LI Closing Costs , , , , , , , , S Ma,n . & Repoors s /{,: 
TOTAL ( For M .,,,o,r s '"}.:, ,_tlMII. or..- 17212 /nsuronrr l'urnn<r<) • • S Heot& Uttl1t1e1 

8. APPROVED FOR COMMITMENT 9. COMMITMENT 
l11ued: 19 

Expores: 19 

10. 11.~EXISTIHG O PROPOSED 

COMMITMENTDIU.lllu•. -.,r.11 •• -•- ,,.. ..... De-,.M()aarhEST ' 
12. • Heme of - ,..,,~1: rel. No. Key Enc l. D /// un/urnuAtdJ 

EXISTING ·••: c., .... ~ The ... •• Cal 1 for ~lntllleftt 
HOUSE 

4, 0 Mon . & Yr. Comp feted • 1951 ONever Occup. OVocanl Occupied by Jt]0wner OTenanl ol S Per Mo.lClJ Furn, Cl Un furn. 

13. • Bullder'1 Nen,e & Addreu Including ZIP Code Tel. No. I Model ldent,f,cot,on 

PROPOSED 1.0 
SUBSTAH, REHAB. 2. 0 
UHOER COHSTR, 3,0 Plo.,11 0 First Subm. Prob, Repeat Caso OYu ONo D Prev, Proc. os FHA Co•• Na. 

14. DESCRIPTION • 1 l:J Wood 11d,n9 v • .lij66 t Otoe :"'I - • LB6ro~It: D Store Rm Mineral R,ghts ReHrved l Type of Heot,ng 

, 1. U Detochecl L .1-~.,. i- l=) Uti I. Rm. O Na OYu {erp/,1111) Oil F .4(t 2.0 Wood shingle 7. D Split Foyer Liv. roo 

2. 0 Semi-def, 3.0 Asb. shingle a. D Bo-Level Lo,n. ,oom"' '1 ,I] Gorage Uttl• 
Publ,c Camm. lr,d,v,dual , 1 .OCent,Aor Cond. 

' es . 
3. D Row 4,0 F ,be, boorcl 9. 0 Spl,t Level LKitcVntJt l~.□ Carport Woter & 1.1:J 2.0 3.0 2.O #all AorCond. 

, 1.x:::J Frame S.O Brock or stone l 1. Kl Full Basement l ::z._No. rms . • 1,,No cars Gas t:J D D Type of Pov,ng (Str,) 
O None 

2. D Mo1onry 6.0 Stuc.or c,blk. 2. -" Boaement l ~ath1 l~uilt•in 
Elect. Cl D D 

3, D Concrete 7.0 Alumlnu,. 3.0 Slob on Gr. 
'1 . D Underground Wiring 

lbcu,b & Gutter • I, Baths , [H Attached Sept, Cu, 
Fociary l'ol>r,cotecl a. D Aaph. aocl,nt 4 , D Crowl Sooce 3. D Detached Sanitary : ~ rank Pool QC::is,clewo lk 

• 1. D v .. 2.□No 9.0 • Living Un,rs 0 "\ Non•••• · Sewer • 1. 2. 0 3.O4.O GStorm Sewer 

EXTRA IA 1 UF ore place V 2.U Rec. Room 4 . O Sw . Pool I '1 . D Enclosed Porch 2. D Breezeway 4.X]Fence 

FEATURES l 1.l[]F.xtro Fite Pl. 2. D E•pond Att,c 4 . O Fin.A11 icl '1 .0 2. 0 4.G 

IS. p I 16. 
SPEC. ASSESS. repoyob • S Non-Prepay. S l LOT )00 X lM 1. □1r,. 2. O Acres a ,n- Sq.Ft. 

Int._'\ Ann, Poy. S Unpd. Bal. S Rem.Term_Yrs , 17. GENERAL LOCATION: Fa11h lnft /~46/00 

18. AHH.R.EST .TAXES S ~.,,,, I l 9. ANH.FIRE INS S a.A 20. • SALE PRICES Is !Mo. Yr. 
21 • E0UIPMEHT IN VALUE, . I . 0 Range or Counler cook un,t & oven 2 . 0 Reing. 4. OD,shwasher Net voriot1on1 • • • • • • • • $ 

'1 . D Auto, washer 2 . Do,.,., 4. □ '1 . OGarb. D11p. 2. 6Z)Venr . fan 4. O Carpet 8011c cost • • • • • • •••• s 
22• • LOC. CODE 30. COST DATA: 2800-3 for 0 lnteg . Moon Bldg. (Subt al) ••• s 
23. BASIC CASE ~· 2014•d 0 2014 Gar, / <:-,..,• • • • • •••• s ~ 

24. Cas••S 2 2..,0.Q Per Sq.Ft. = S 
-, C ~zz- Porches T erroc es• • • • •. s .. 

SUB FILE HO. ... , 
2S. REM. LIFE [E ECON. 0 PHYS, -',(t'JYRS. 31. BLDG. OESCI VARS. - + #olks Dri¥es • • • • • • •· s _.,. 
26. COHDITIOK AS APPRAISED <:::o -v c.-, F,pl. ,->- I 

Ld ,p. Pltg , F,n. G, .• ••• s -'1 , 0 Excellent 2. ~Good 3. 0Foir 4. 0 Poor Fdn1. 
27. NEIGHBORHOOD D,,1,!A 

Othe r on•11 te I mp. • • • • • s 
Ext. Wall • o,:- _,.. 

On•s1 t• imp. unad I• T •ta t Pru. Lond Uu .,S / I' 
Shtg, ,/J. -;' 

s 
5" ~ /1 .,,;,, r,/L, 

, 
2S11 Comb. ___ ,;>< wkmp._._ = __ ._ 

An11c1p. Lond Uu i' '-
Sub. Fl. 1.. ,'tc'IS/'-f,n. Fl.'-U/ t,J ~ ,t."7/ Jr. 

Owner Occp. Ap,..o l C,.., 
I '""0 ~ {, 

On-1,le ,mp. adj,. • • • • • • S 
Rig /j,,vvJI' lno, Woll_$' J '(_ 

Demond for Amen ity Inc, Prop. ~ Arch. servi ces • .. • • • • • • S 

.!.-"'- Bit. up~" own. /..J "Ten. a "Voe, Pl,.~.1.-:. • I 
Water/ sewer tap charg••· • S 

Age Typ. Blclg. ,/S' 'Z. 0 Htg!lP,~11 lnsul. f.A'_ 'S EST. REPL, COST l~P •• s 10 I 

Typ. Ma. Rent s/f 0 la$ L 'l.l!J 32. REPL. COST Rev i ew 

• Price Range S :Z/. ,u,o ~"itJao • Rei, I. cost ,mp. s...,r,' -z.z. 
to S 

/ • Mkt . Proce Eq.sole ,C (' :, 
211, • Locat,on C8'.J Acceptable s D Re1ect O 223• ~/'/?, ~P 4.,e:, I ~,:. I 

Properly « Acceptab le 
Mose.Allow Casts S 

□ R•1•ct 
~' f' I, • ",'I"' Mktg.ExpenH • • S ?/1.l.. -

29. IMPROVED 

• /JCJ/ Sq. Ft. Equ,p. '- / F , ()lu.J 1>, s;, P✓ • Repl.Co11 • • • • S 3J/1,s' 
LIVING AREA l 33. COST OF REPAIRS IMP ROVEMEMT Total Voroahon1 s Prop. S q.q. s L Ii'\{", 

34. Sq.Ft. Sto- Beel ~ ~ Date 
+= COMPARABLE PROPERTIES Imp.Area r, •• Rms, Rms. Bath K:onsl Gar. cand. Pnce Dote ln1pec. Vor1ot1ons 

SUBJECT PROPERTY 13cl fl· [) 7 7" 1 ,tJ IWJ 2 1. • C.. C/ '2 l .S'oe, I (J l,1/ 
(I I --- ;,2 n.'? NE-Motrc~AI l ~ol ~() 7 '-I z.. I "'5r ~ <... SG c- :i.C , .. 11 17/.,, ..s "'' ,.,.17, + ..{,t.<. 

(21 ;:i. .// / ~ ,,. r /V,1,,:, ~ •• , ,,,,~~ ; .,I t,. ~ -:, .o - ., - .t.( .S7r .,_ t - ,.~ t' / (/ J ,_ - '-•·'-
(3) /"'J /4"' 7 '1.lb A L ll .l 1T/f'r C:"1' / 1:J '7.C- ,. ,.. 7 .w '; - I ,, .. ; w?- 1•'1 tj 

, 
/1 I ..s , .ll1 I -r- ~ .. , .)--

JS. CAP. INCOME: Mon. Rent S 1, "J,.S' - E.ce11 ex,. S - = S 2. ?.,. . - X Rent mult,pl,er of /Z v - CAP", INCOMES ? I/c c, 0 
36. APPRAISAL SUMMARY: LitollHd Income S 2- 7 " ~/) Cost$ 37, /4~ - Market • i _::_ ... ') 

VALUE : Vol ~, /i;.~I I a,/$ -Z 9.., :_S" 0 '() Cloaing Co1t1 S Total l S 
37, LUSE, ANH. GR0. REHT $ CAP. AT "=• s Val. of LeaHcl Fee. Vol. of Leasehold Est. S 

38~. (I ),Re,,.ork1/0J;S..-. Conool. (3) Re1. R•o1an1 (4) Ne,9h. Choroc. (S) Lond ucl. Fr°"' Vol. (6) Item• Escl. From Repl. Cost, -... 39. INSPECTIONS: CicI'Repalr 
Ii ../J,., . •- ✓ , I J.. F.', -~-- l':5~-,1 l 7 .. , ,I,.,, ~ , 1! ... ·.a ..:. D PropoHd Cans •ruct,on 

/!. ,. I"~ ,,.,'"T /"JAi -;i., S':JA,8 -t.n• ._ Pl!Jl'P l"'.~AJJ. . ~ , :. O Mortgag••' • Cert,f,cale 

~· , :;r:s::r_.,,.,.,.; .!f..• ,. - -i,.fi ,.-.,.IJ ra.~" tA~ '"".a 73 o"'u'<"! .. ~'t' • ",,,.,u,,.,.n A , 1.. ► L<Jl/l'i ,.,vt,·~ SA,1'~. 
.. .. A,.,:., r ,, r · . .,.. •~ • , .. \&,a,.. ... ... ~ D Appr. Arch, Proc. Date 

"i:'~ ~ ,. II I I r .4 ,~ • J Ki\fA .A,tJ , ..:, '""\Alo"'"" vJ ,. ... , i, "'" "" .. , (' • .1 .. . 6A<,-· .If.. D Re1ect 

4 1 .l'?r 1'),.. 1 L l!,R1i t.-" , .. ;~,i .... ...d 
'• Review 

ir-, L)L°1 • ,..,. -rr, Pll,,_-, o , _..,.. 1 \.l \u ..,,, IJA ,,., .., I.S. Pt'.AL1,./6. 

I~ ~ Q PL I\,. 1' 'I...,•\·" ' ,.J I< t'l"t". •U, .. , LL.I ,-'t ~,.. t flw, ~ ~ j:~e ... n ,,('! t., • Af l,.,n ✓., !2 Comm,1. s,,.11 v.,1. Ur Other 

1 e~~-'- •· ~ ~ al Lt G--., I~ A~'- CF° '3A"ll1' p,._.~ .A .,1d l A <· L k' A 0,.,1 1 ... 1 ,.~ .,.TerL tr D R•1•c_:,.- /1.h i ' . lr/1-.l,1 

WARMING: All person• by aicnin1 this report certify that they have no interest present or future, in the Re¥1ew - .I Dote 

property, apphcataon or mort1a,e. A,:,,:, A'/5 JI" '1.. \1 A L (,,E" 'j 7. y 7 f n i/ I 
FHA FORM NO. 2100•3 Rev 1/70 NOTE TO NOCHSOI: IHSERTCARBON BEFORE COMP!ETIOH OF ITEMS 24 THRU 39. FHA COPY· FILE IN CASE BINDER 
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- RESIDENTIAL RELOCATION REC-

RELOCA Tl ON \!ORKCR -~J.;;;..C ---·---- PROJECT NO. Ore. R-29 PARCEL AB-3 -3 

t11\ ME _ _.G~L .. O .... V_.E ... R...,,__..C_e.-p...,ha_s ________ ADDRESS _...,2 ... 9 ... 2..,,8'--I.IN""',.-Cw.OOJJ)u.au.,e .... c .... c ... j...,a._.I _____ APT NO. ---

PHOt!E 282-78 l 3 IN I Tl AL I NTERV I EH ______ _ SEX_L_\·.1 __ NW __ B_AGE ____ _ 

J. S. CI Tl ZEN. ___ AL I EN. ___ VETERAN ___ SERVI CEMAN. __ _ DATE ON SITE _______ _ 

FAMILY COMPOSITION 
Name Relation Aqe ________ __;:. ____ __, ___ _ Employer: Name IJoi ted Aj r I j nes $ ___ _ 

..Ib~Jm..a__iL, _____ _,,._.........,.__ _____ ----

-:j riky--8..QQ.i..:..n!..u.:~~~.u.J.JL.ll<..I.- --'--------1 

Address 
MCl!_Caseworker ____ _ 
Socicl Security _______ _ 
VA. ___ Fed . ___ Mult Co. __ _ 
Pension: Name 
Other: Name _________ _ 

TOTAL MONTHLY INCOME 

Rent ____ , Inc. Heat _ _',/;,ter_Cas_Gar_Elec_ Unfurn __ Furn __ No. Rms __ 

EL:GIBILITY FOR PUBLIC HOUSING: (yes or no) 
Over 62 __ Di saL led(Soc . Sec.def.) __ I ncomc be low 1 imi ts __ Assets uelow 1 imi ts __ 

2? 1 C~RTIF ICATE OF ELIGIBILITY: Date delivered______ by _________ _ 
Notify in case of accident: 

Nanc: Address ______________ _ Phone __ _ 
Informati on ~tatement given to _________ on____ by _________ _ 
Noc ice to move given to on _____ by _________ _ 
Paym~nts: Amount $ _____ Check No. Date delivered ___ Moved by self __ _..(=o_r.} 

moved by moving company (Phone} 
REt'OVED FROM CASELOAD: (Date) 11EMAINING ON CASELOAD: 

~efuJed assistance Address unknown, tracing 
P-elocated in: Evicted, further assistance 

Lew-rent public housing contemplated 
Jther perm. oublic housing Temporarily relocated by LPA 
Standard priv. rent hsg. within project: 
~ub-Jtandard priv . rent 
hsg. with refusa! of 
further ~id 

Standard sales housing 
Sub-standard sales hsg. 
Out-of-town 
A.dclress unknown,abandoned ____ _ 

Address 
outside project: 

Address 

evicted, no further FAMILY REFUSED ADDITIONAL ASSISTANCE . 
assi :; tance 

Other (explain) _________ _ 
D.:ite ____ _ Worker ________ _ 

RELOCATI OM REFERRALS· - -
Address lnsoection Certified Bv Date 

- -· 
. 
---- --
N~\/ ADDRESS: 

Zi p Phone 

.. 



15/71 

------

NOTES 

Flyer delivered to Thel ma Glove r by Marion Scott. Mother, "Pinky" 
Robi nson also lives there . Are i nterested in meeting. Not anxious t o 
move, but since they have too would like to know when. 

2116/71 Mr . Gl over cal led office re: ca rd left during survey . Was quite 
hostile at f irst .. is good friend of Mr. Stokes who is very hostile to 
proj ec t . Does not want to sel 1 artl if he mus t wi 11 demand price 
adequate to purchase comparable housi ng elsewhe re (has nice home) . He 
understands our problems but does not think hospital shou ld deal through 
us but directly with owners . ~as had at least two real estate men 
offer him deals on l y to find out later that they are reall y agents for 
the hospi ta l . Is EDPA member . 

5/ 24/71 Norm. B. & I talked to the Glovers. They did not accept the option 
at this time pending a review of the total picture of sales and 
relocation. I explained that we would work with them in every possible 
way to meet their needs. Informed them that they coul d take all the 
time they wanted to decide what is best for them. They wi 11 call me 
when it is convenient to inventory thei r house and get sane insight 
to their problem. They were not hostile, but insistant on what they 
wanted and what they thought they should get. 

7/2/ 71 Visi t ed Mr. Glover to inspect his house and see all of its 'specia l' 
features. There are 3 bedrooms , 2 baths, a den, kitchen, lvg. room , dining 
room and utility room. He was not hostile t owards me but he is not willing 
to sign a receipt for having received the relocation information. He has 
an idea that he should receive commercial values for his property and if 
Emanuel wants it bad enough they should be wi 11 ing to pay dear ly . I 
suggested he might start looking for a house and when he is interested in 
something to give me a cal 1. He said he would do so. 

C/W 

SLC 

JC 

JC 



------ ----
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2/16/71 Mr. Gl over cal led office re: ca rd lef t durirg survey. Was quite hostile at first .. . 
is good friend of Mr . Stokes who i s ve r y hostile to project. Does not want to sel 1 
and if he mu:;_t wi 11 demand price adequate to purchase comparable housing elsewhere 
(has nice home). He understands our problems but does not think hospital should 
deal through us but directly with owners. Has had at least two real estate men 
offer him deals only to find out later that they are really agents for the hospital. 
IS EDPA member. SLC 
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• 
- OUSING RESOURCES SURVEY • 

RELOCATION ASSISTANCE NEEDS OF RESIDENTS OF 
EMANUEL HOSPITAL PROJECT AREA 

(To be filled in for each dwelling unit in the Project Area) 

Analyst ________ Date of survey ______ Tabulator ________ Date tabulated __ _ 
Dwelling Unit No. __ Structure No. __ Census Block No. __ Census Tract No. __ 
Street Address \ Apartment No. ---
A. Status Of Re location Assistance Needs At This Dwelling Unit: 

1. Assistance may be 'leeded, yes_v_, no 
2. Why no assistance may be needed 

.i . Vacant 
b. Will be vacated on the following date ____ _ 
c. Other reasons --------------------------------

B. Residents Of This Dwelling Unit Who May Need Relocation Assistance: 

Name Family relation Sex Occupation 

1. ________ --"-..:.....,_-....::H.;;;..e;_a....::d'-o.:...cfc...:.:.ho.;;;..us;;;;;;;_;e:..;:.h:..:o....::ld.;;;.._ ___ ~'-----'----------------
2._~ ______ .....;a.;..:..:._..__ ________ ~-lit-------------------
3.__:::.-..:....,:......:.__..:.__ ____ ,:_ ___________ .:....._ __ +-____ _.__ ______________ _ 
4. ________________________________________ _ 
5. ________________________________________ _ 
6. ________________________________________ _ 

7. ________________________________________ _ 
8. ________________________________________ _ 
9. ________________________________________ _ 

C. Family Income And Extent Of Travel To Locations Of Employment: 
1. Jobholders in this household, employers and location of jobs: Distance 

(11 ° Names of jobholders Names of employers Street address where jobs are located to work 

t,,:;:tt:'~\~ Catt.-~ k! S½c"::'.J!<"-'-'~...:.,....._ 

2. Monthly income from jobs and from all other sources received by persons in this household: 
Names of persons in this Amount of income per month 
household who have income from In month before In an average 
any source this survey month during 1970 

$. ______ $ ______ _ .,.,. ,.~ 
I 

Total family or household income per month $ _______ $ 

D. Characteristics Of Replacement Housing Needs Expected To Be Sought: 
1. Location (indicate approximate cross streets) ___________________ _ 
2. Trans~ortation, number of autos owned .,,,. , use bus ___ , walk __ 
3. Will rent house , apartment , expect to pay rent, including utilities, at $. ____ per mo. 

(Furniture is owned, yes_• _, no_, stove and refrigerator owned, yes __ , no __ 
4. Will buy house in price range $. ____ , down payment of $ ___ , monthly payment of $ __ _ 
5. U now buying this house, how much are payments on contract or mortgage monthly$. ___ _ 
6. Size of unit to be sought, number of bedrooms __ , kitchen __ , dining room __ , 

living room , number of bathrooms , total sq. ft. in dwelling unit ___ _ 
7. Other characteristics w o B I M---------------'--------------------------

POC-HRS-3 
1-15-71 



• HOUSING RESOURCES SURVEY 
To be Filled in For Each Dwell ing Unit in All Survey Areas 

Date 
Analyst _________ Surveyed ____ Tabulator _________ Date __ _ 
Dwelling Unit No. Structure No. :, Census Block No . Cens us Tract No . ... -.A 
Street Address Apartmenl No. 
Legal Description ---------------------------------

NAME Of OCCUPANT: 
I 
I 

NAME & ADDRESS OF OWNER 
I 

NAME & ADDRESS OF PROP. MGR: 

TELEPHONE: ~ J TELEPHONE: TELEPHONE: 
INTERVIEWED? () Yes () No INTERVIEWED? () Yes () No INTE RV IEWED? () Yes () No 

I. DESCRIPTION OF STRUCTURE 

Kind of dwelling unit No. of units in bldg. 

One-family house 
Apt. in a house 
Apt. in apt. bldg. or p 1 ex 
Apt. in comm. bldg. 
Mobile home or trailer 

This structure has_\_ stories (do not 
count basement) 

TI. OCCUPANCY STATUS OF DWELLING UNIT 
Owner occupied 
Renter occupied 
vacant 

IIl. SIZE OF DWELLING UNIT 
Sq. ft. in first floor (county figure) 

---'- Sq. ft. in dwelling unit (if more than 1 floor 
Total no. of rooms (include kitchen, dining, 
living and bedrooms, exclude bathrooms) 

_\_ No. of bathrooms 
--L No. of bedrooms (rooms used mainly 

for sleeping) 

IV. ASSESSOR'S MARKET VALUATION DATA 
A. Dates or period of time 
__ ...:.1 .i...l Pe riod market value data applicable 

Date of last appraisal 
Date structure was originally built 

B Market value data for one-family dwelling 
Market Computed value 
value per sq. ft. 

L ncJ $ _____ $. ______ _ 

[r·· 1)rovt•mcnts 
T tal 

PG 1: -HRS - I 
R• • 1/21/71 

C. Market value data for dwelling unit in a 
multiple- family structure or commercial bldg. 

Market value Computed value 
for entire per sq. ft. for 
s tructure this dw. unit 

Land 
Improvements 
Total 

$ _____ $ _____ _ 

Sq. ft. of all d. u. in this structure 
Sq. ft. of commercial s pace and value 

of commercial space: Land $ ---
improvements $ , total $ 

V. RENTAL RATE FOR THIS RENTED UNIT 

Monthly Cash 
average _r_en_t __ 
Rent $ ----
Electricity 
Gas 
Water 
Heat (oil, or other) 

Total $ ----

Utilities Total paid 
by renter 

$ ___ _ 
$ __ _ 

$ ___ $ __ 

Deposits required of renter 
Advance rent $ ___ , other $ __ _ 

Rental information obtained from 
Tenant __ , owner __ , manager __ , or 
estimated from assessor's data 

VI. FOR SALE INFORMATION FOR THIS HOUSE 

THAT IS OCCUPIED BY OWNER OR 
Listed with broker, yes __ , no __ 
Advertised by owner, yes __ , no __ 
Cash asking price $ ____ _ 

Period house has been for sa ll', month::. 
·--======-

vrr. REMARKS 
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